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APPLE COMPUTER INC 2408637 09/07/2023 158.00  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0734  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2408637 09/07/2023 99.00  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TW11052 0734  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407774 08/31/2023 80.00 ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407774 08/31/2023 20.02  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI1052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407774 08/31/2023 20.02  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI1052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407774 08/31/2023 20.02  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407774 08/31/2023 1221  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
2 FY 2024 409.27
JACKS TRAVEL PROFESSIONALS INTE 2408324  09/06/2023 147124  ACAD SCH DIV (MIDDLE SCHOOLS) FOl11147 0580  EXPXA SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2405573 08/14/2023 953.00 ACAD SCH DIV (MIDDLE SCHOOLS) FO11052 0734  900XS COMPUTER, PORTABLE DEVICE, HP 840 G9
ELITEBOOK, INTEL CORE i5-1235U PROCESSOR, 14"
HD LED, 8 GB RAM, 256GB PCle NVMe VALUE SSD
HD, WEBCAM INTEGRATED MODULE, 3C 51WHr
BATTERY, INTEL AX211, WINDOWS 11 PRO, 3-YEAR
WARRANTY 605J0AV (KYMA-758-2100000418)
UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 2408248 09/05/2023 700.00  ACAD SCH DIV (MIDDLE SCHOOLS) FO11147 0449  EXPXA SERVICE, BUILDING RENTAL **
UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 2408248 09/05/2023 32500 ACAD SCH DIV (MIDDLE SCHOOLS) FOl11147 0449  EXPXA SERVICE, BUILDING RENTAL **
UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 2408248 09/05/2023 250.00 ACAD SCH DIV (MIDDLE SCHOOLS) FO11147 0449  EXPXA SERVICE, BUILDING RENTAL **
UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 2408248 09/05/2023 22500  ACAD SCH DIV (MIDDLE SCHOOLS) FO11147 0449  EXPXA SERVICE, BUILDING RENTAL **
UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 2408248 09/05/2023 22500  ACAD SCH DIV (MIDDLE SCHOOLS) FO11147 0449  EXPXA SERVICE, BUILDING RENTAL **
3 FY 2024 4,149.24
AMERICAN PROGRAM BUREAU INC 2406261  08/21/2023 32,22991  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS12052 0322  022IC  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
CENTRAL AVENUE HOTEL ASSOCIATI 2407969  09/01/2023 3,690.00 ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION ASI2052 0449 0221 SERVICE, BUILDING RENTAL **
COUNCIL OF THE GREAT CITY SCHOC 2406822  08/24/2023 1,275.00  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0338 SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
HOTEL 1903 EMBASSY SQUARE OPCO 2406845 08/24/2023 7,551.60  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0616  900XP  SERVICE, CATERING **
HOTEL 1903 EMBASSY SQUARE OPCO 2408103 09/05/2023 32,089.11  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION ASI12052 0616 0221 SERVICE, BUILDING RENTAL **
JACKS TRAVEL PROFESSIONALS INTE 2406590  08/23/2023 561.00 ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0580 SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **
JACKS TRAVEL PROFESSIONALS INTE 2406590  08/23/2023 1,376.40  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0580 SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **
UPENN HOSPITALITY INC 2407983 09/01/2023 1,852.64  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION ASI2052 0580 0221 SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **
7 FY 2024 97,048.30
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2407980  09/01/2023 300.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11052 0538  900XS SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
EPREP INC 2408825 09/08/2023 92,280.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOLI214 0650 SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
EPREP INC 2408825 09/08/2023 90,300.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOL1214 0650 SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
EPREP INC 2408825 09/08/2023 83,532.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOL1214 0650 SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
EPREP INC 2408825  09/08/2023 46,140.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11214 0650 SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
EPREP INC 2408825 09/08/2023 55,688.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOLI214 0650 SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
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EPREP INC 2408825 09/08/2023 44,352.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11214 0650 SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

EPREP INC 2408825 09/08/2023 11,670.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11214 0650 SERVICE, STUDENT TESTING

EPREP INC 2408825 09/08/2023 12,000.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11214 0349 SERVICE, TRAINING **

MIDDLETOWN COPIES AND PRINTINC 2406010  08/17/2023 270.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11052 0559 900XS  PRINTING, MISCELLANEOUS **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2407682 08/30/2023 639.87  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11052 0733 900XS  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS GRADES
9-12. JSI **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2407682 08/30/2023 638.94  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11052 0733 900XS  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS GRADES
9-12. JSI **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2407682 08/30/2023 94545  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11052 0733 900XS  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS GRADES
9-12. JSI **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406869  08/24/2023 25.64  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

5 FY 2024 438,781.90

SOLUTION TREE LLC 2407818 08/31/2023 970.80  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI12053 0643 4011 BOOK **

SOLUTION TREE LLC 2407818 08/31/2023 72.50  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI12053 0643 4011 SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SOLUTION TREE LLC 2407822 08/31/2023 323.60  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0643 900XS  BOOK **

SOLUTION TREE LLC 2407822 08/31/2023 27.50  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0643 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

2 FY 2024 1,394.40
CDW LLC 2408487 09/07/2023 127.00  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1114 0734 900XS  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406396 08/21/2023 237.02  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

2 FY 2024 364.02
BATTELLE FOR KIDS 2407753 08/31/2023 40,000.00  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0349 SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2408653 09/07/2023 16.80  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0643 900XS  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2408653 09/07/2023 2239  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0643 900XS  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2408653 09/07/2023 13.29  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0643 900XS  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL 2408330 09/06/2023 47334  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0580 SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **
MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL 2408331 09/06/2023 473.34  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0580 SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **
4 FY 2024 40,999.16
ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2406002 08/17/2023 880.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0610 900XS  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **
ANTHONY D BRADLEY 2408833 09/08/2023 318.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0349 900XS  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT 2408421 09/06/2023 9,000.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679 744X1  SERVICE, FEE **
BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2407830 08/31/2023 540.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679 745X TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES. STIHL. NO SUBSTITUTE (7938) **
BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2407830 08/31/2023 337.50  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679 745X TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES. STIHL. NO SUBSTITUTE (7938) **
CENTRAL KENTUCKY SPORTS MANA' 2406432 08/22/2023 4,310.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679 745X2  SERVICE, LAWNCARE **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407571 08/30/2023 25.58  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11231 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"

ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407571 08/30/2023 7.99  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI1231 0610  900XS MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER LIQUID PEN STYLE CHISEL
TIP 10/SET (BERRY, BLUE, CORAL, FLUOR GREEN,
FLUOR ORANGE, FLUOR. PINK, FLOUR YELLOW,
INDIGO, PURPLE, AND RED). SANFORD VR
#SAN24415PP

KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION FOR ACAD 2406395 08/21/2023 575.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI1231 0643  900XS GUIDE, STUDY **

KENTUCKY SPORTS GROUP INC 2406562 08/23/2023 2,319.85  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679  745X5 AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **

KENTUCKY SPORTS GROUP INC 2406562 08/23/2023 2,153.85  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679  745X5 AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **

KENTUCKY SPORTS GROUP INC 2406562 08/23/2023 2,624.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679  745X5 AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **

KY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC DIRECTC 2406259 08/21/2023 3,200.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI1302 0338  900XS SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

MORGAN SECURITY 2406563 08/23/2023 2,800.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI2828 0679  744X3  SERVICE, OFF DUTY POLICE/CORRECTIONS OFFICER
SECURITY, RATE PER HOUR. (8016) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407775 08/31/2023 22.60  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11231 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408625  09/07/2023 32946 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408625  09/07/2023 12730 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

ROBERT JACKSON 2407117 08/28/2023 3,500.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI1302 0349  900XS SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2408633 09/07/2023 91.77  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI1302 0734  900XS COMPUTER, DELL ACCESSORIES
(KYMA-758-2100000423)**

TENESHA MARSHALL 2406446 08/22/2023 12500  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0610  900XS NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COINC 2405734  08/15/2023 900.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0739 900XS EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

16 FY 2024 34,187.90

ALL ABOUT TRAVEL LLC 2406837  08/24/2023 2,783.07  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0580  900XS SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2405550  08/14/2023 6740  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2405550 08/14/2023 13.10  ADMINISTRATION AD11075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2405550 08/14/2023 6321  ADMINISTRATION AD11075 0610  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2405550 08/14/2023 11326  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2405550  08/14/2023 6190  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406092 08/18/2023 1770 ADMINISTRATION AD11075 0610  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406092 08/18/2023 14.14  ADMINISTRATION AD11075 0610  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406092 08/18/2023 19.08  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406092 08/18/2023 1932 ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406092 08/18/2023 2328  ADMINISTRATION AD11075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406092 08/18/2023 28.60  ADMINISTRATION AD11075 0610  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406093 08/18/2023 80.15  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610 900XS  PAD, LEGAL, 8 1/2" X 11 3/4", 16-LB. PAPER, PADDED,
LETER SIZE, YELLOW ONLY, RULED PAPER,
CHIPBOARD BACKING, PERFORATED FOR EASY
REMOVAL, 50 SHEETS/PAD, 12 PADS/PKG. SCHOOL
SMART VR# 027430

4 FY 2024 3,304.21

CDW LLC 2407057 08/25/2023 737.16  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0733 365K  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406397 08/21/2023 43.08  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0610 365K  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE, 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11BE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406397 08/21/2023 43,08  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 365K  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER GREEN 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11GN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406397 08/21/2023 43,08  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 365K  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER PINK 12/BOX BIC VR#
BICBLI11PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406397 08/21/2023 43.08  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0610 365K  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406397 08/21/2023 43.08  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0610 365K  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER ORANGE 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL110E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406397 08/21/2023 127.90  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 365K PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406397 08/21/2023 53.45  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0610 365K  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" ASSORTED COLORS
LINED SUPER STICKY 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6 PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMM6756SSUC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406397 08/21/2023 59.76  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0610 365K  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1 1/2" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK OR WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1855X SPECIFY
COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406397 08/21/2023 29.88  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 365K BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1 1/2" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK OR WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1855X SPECIFY
COLOR **

LOGSDON ENDEAVORS LLC 2408854  09/08/2023 4,560.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0349 365K SERVICE, SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETING ()**

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2407826  08/31/2023 27.53  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0697 373K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406393 08/21/2023 33.84  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 370K PENCIL, COLORED, PRE-SHARPENED, 3-1/2" LONG 12
COLOR SET CRAYOLA #68-4112 VR#008223

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406393 08/21/2023 38.64  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0610 370K FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE STRAIGHT CUT
TOP TWO PLY TAB 11 POINT STOCK 100/BOX.
SCHOOL SMART #015735 VR #015735

5 FY 2024 5,883.56

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405957 08/16/2023 5.80  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV40304

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405957 08/16/2023 9.36  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS NOTEBOOK, STENO 6" X 9" 16-LB PAPER GREGG
RULE GREEN 80 SHEET SPIRAL BINDING RULED
WITH RED CENTER LINE. UNIVERSAL VR
#UNV86920

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405957 08/16/2023 8.59  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"

INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #CLI62028
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405957 08/16/2023 8.28 AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #MMM6200341296
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405957 08/16/2023 5.38 AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 8 POCKET SHEET SIZE 11" X 8 1/2"

EMBOSSED LEATHER GRAIN, ASSTD COLOR
POCKETS, TOPS VR # OXF99656

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405957 08/16/2023 5.52  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR.
20ML BOTTLE BIC VR #WOFEC.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405957 08/16/2023 3395  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  FLAG, POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200

FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR

#MMM680PPBGVA

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2405958 08/16/2023 14537  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0650  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2405958 08/16/2023 28.68  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2405958 08/16/2023 28.68  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2405958 08/16/2023 18.92  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2405958 08/16/2023 22.56  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

2 FY 2024 321.09

AGIREPAIR INC 2407659  08/30/2023 1,770.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752013 0734  162]  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2407659 08/30/2023 600.00 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752013 0734  162]  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2407645 08/30/2023 6,618.90  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0734 900XF COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408808 09/08/2023 8897  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752826 0679 737X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408808 09/08/2023 4908  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752826 0679 737X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2408920  09/08/2023 103.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0739 135 EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2408169 09/05/2023 4474  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752170 0643 310]  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406009  08/17/2023 1790  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY 3

ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK OR WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1853X
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406009 08/17/2023 173.76 ~ ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE 9" X 12" TWO SIDED,
PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD, MAGNETIC. FLIPSIDE
PRODUCTS #10077 VR #FLP10077

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406009 08/17/2023 77.80  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX SANFORD VR
#PAP73015

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406009 08/17/2023 39.60  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE

FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.
SANFORD VR# EPIESO1EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406009 08/17/2023 6.20  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC9207
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406009 08/17/2023 78.98  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PAPER, DRAWING WHITE 18" X 24" 80 LB PURE

WHITE SULPHITE MEDIUM TEXTURE 500 SHT/REAM
AMERICAN PAPER VR #AMPARP0818W
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406009 08/17/2023 68.67 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406009 08/17/2023 187.20 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"

CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT-HAND, STAINLESS-STEEL
BLADES. FISKARS. VR# FSK1294587096J]

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406009 08/17/2023 18.48  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS.
AVERY. VR # 23280

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406009 08/17/2023 4.05 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB ASSORTED COLORS 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC6503

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406009 08/17/2023 2.28  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 11" X 14" 5 SHEETS/PKG
WHITE 5 SHEET/PACK. PACON VR #PAC5417

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408526 09/07/2023 3.80 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135] CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY

CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408526 09/07/2023 3.80 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135] CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY

COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408526 09/07/2023 22.89  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135] POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408526 09/07/2023 3.47  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135] PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB HOLIDAY GREEN 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY VR
#PAC102961.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408526 09/07/2023 234  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135] PAPER, ART TISSUE, 20" X 30", DELUXE GRADE
ASSORTED COLORS. PACON. VR# PAC58506

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408526 09/07/2023 2.68  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135] TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408526 09/07/2023 292  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135] PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC8407

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408526 09/07/2023 3.44  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135]) PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC6607

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408526 09/07/2023 3.40 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135) PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC103002.

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2406542 08/23/2023 194.10 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT

POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580

KURTZ BROS INC 2406923 08/24/2023 3440  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" GREEN, 2 1/4" X 3
3/8", 100/BOX. CLI-93525 VR# 57606

KURTZ BROS INC 2406923 08/24/2023 71.06 ~ ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART PROJECT, 36" X 500' ROLL, 76 LB. SKY
BLUE. PACON-P100595. VR# 57564

KURTZ BROS INC 2406923 08/24/2023 59.40  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE

RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
KURTZ BROS #78101 VR# 01125

KURTZ BROS INC 2406923 08/24/2023 60.48  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES BAZIC #803 VR #57586

KURTZ BROS INC 2406939 08/24/2023 2776 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  FRAME, HANGING FILE FOR LETTER RAILS FROM
24" TO 27". CLIPMALL - HFLTS/950-1. VR #13231

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2406454 08/22/2023 1022 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135] TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2406454 08/22/2023 10.22 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135] TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)
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LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2406454 08/22/2023 10.22 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135) TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2406454  08/22/2023 2549  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 1351 TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2406454 08/22/2023 16.99  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135) TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2406454 08/22/2023 37.19  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135) TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2406454 08/22/2023 84.12  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135J TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2406801 08/24/2023 30597 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135 AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2407314 08/29/2023 76.47 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135) TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2405849 08/16/2023 1091  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2405849 08/16/2023 4748  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405695 08/15/2023 48.80 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK 20 SHEET STAPLING
CAPACITY SWINGLINE VR #S7040701

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407776 08/31/2023 130.44  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407777 08/31/2023 1298  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407777 08/31/2023 42.07 ALEXR KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407777 08/31/2023 6430  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406987 08/24/2023 24.16 ~ ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/3 ASSORTED

CUT TOP SINGLE PLY TAB 11 POINT 100/BOX.
SCHOOL SMART #015741. VR# 015741

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406987 08/24/2023 282.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406987 08/24/2023 6.12  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406987 08/24/2023 226.08  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE

8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW). CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR# 008148

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406987  08/24/2023 2880  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16
DIA., 8-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA #52-0008 VR# 007503
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407066 08/25/2023 30.54  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407066 08/25/2023 21340  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407066 08/25/2023 12804  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407066 08/25/2023 13060  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407066 08/25/2023 3171  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407066 08/25/2023 2520  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407325 08/29/2023 53506  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0739  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407615 08/30/2023 790.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751013 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408525  09/07/2023 19.09  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610  135]  SAND, PLAY THERAPY, NATURAL WHITE, 25 LB BOX.
SANDTASTIK VR #THER25
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408525  09/07/2023 0.83  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 1351 PENCIL, WRITING #2 MEDIUM SOFT, REAL WOOD
WITH ERASER, 12/PK , SCHOOL SMART VR #083276
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408525 09/07/2023 798  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 1351 PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 18" X 24" 76

LB FESTIVE GREEN 50/PKG. PACON #103070 VR
#054924.
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408525 09/07/2023 410 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP

(BLUE, PURPLE, FLOUR GREEN, ORANGE, PINK AND
YELLOW) 6/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 1354258

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408525 09/07/2023 1416 ~ ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135] PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE, 18" X 24",
76 LB, PINK 50/PKG. PACON #103076 - VR #011145
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408887 09/08/2023 8544  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752826 0679 737X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408887 09/08/2023 79.38  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752826 0679 737X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408887 09/08/2023 72.06 ~ ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752826 0679 737X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408887 09/08/2023 3299  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752826 0679 737X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408887 09/08/2023 139.93 ~ ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752826 0679 737X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408887 09/08/2023 16.40  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752826 0679 737X MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP

(BLUE, PURPLE, FLOUR GREEN, ORANGE, PINK AND
YELLOW) 6/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 1354258

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2407209 08/28/2023 108.44  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ATHLETIC **
THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2407210 08/28/2023 435.21 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0739 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ATHLETIC **
25 FY 2024 17,048.24
ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2408800 09/08/2023 551.04  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 3.0 MIL. 25" X
250" ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000024EZ
BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2405889 08/16/2023 113.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0734 900XS  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406670 08/23/2023 23.45  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE. BLUE LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213BLU

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406670 08/23/2023 2345  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE. GREEN LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213BGR

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406670 08/23/2023 2345  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE. LAVENDER LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 100/BOX. TOPS VR
#PFXR15213LAV

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406670 08/23/2023 23.45  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE RED, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213RED

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406670 08/23/2023 16.69  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT TOP
TWO PLY TAB 100/BX. TOPS VR #PFXR75213
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406670 08/23/2023 2345  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE YELLOW, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213YEL

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406670 08/23/2023 3.12  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK 12/BOX
BIC VR #GSM11BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406670 08/23/2023 1540  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS.
AVERY. VR # 23280

HOSP LEXKY GG LLC 2407445 08/29/2023 186.02  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0580 900XS  SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **

KURTZ BROS INC 2406940 08/24/2023 7.26  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  STAPLE, 1/4" FITS OPTIMA STAPLER. ACCO OPTIMA -
35556 VR# 03197

KURTZ BROS INC 2406940 08/24/2023 8.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP

TO 9" X 12", ASSORTED COLORS, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

KURTZ BROS INC 2406940 08/24/2023 16.80  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  PENCIL BOX, LARGE PLASTIC LID LOCKS FIRMLY IN
PLACE, SIZE 12 3/8" X 5" X 2 1/4" BAZIC #3850 VR
30332
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KURTZ BROS INC 2406940 08/24/2023 2520  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES BAZIC #803 VR #57586
KURTZ BROS INC 2408779 09/08/2023 13.95  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 12" X 15 1/2" 28 LB KRAFT
GUMMED FLAPS REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX. WESTERN STATES ENVELOPE VR#
17055
KURTZ BROS INC 2408779 09/08/2023 16.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" FILE-EZ #80912 VR #58090 (COLORS:
00-WHITE, 20-LT BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE,
58-RED, 60-GREEN, 70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE)
SPECIFY COLOR**
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408828 09/08/2023 56.64  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408828 09/08/2023 2.07  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408828 09/08/2023 3294  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408828 09/08/2023 19.32 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408828 09/08/2023 107.30  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
7 FY 2024 1,308.00
COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2408334 09/06/2023 9,000.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0643 552IP BOOK **
COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2408334 09/06/2023 7.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0643 552IP BOOK **
COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2408334 09/06/2023 25.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0643 552IP BOOK **
JANET L GEORGE 2407118 08/28/2023 6,786.34  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0338 5521P SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
LEXIA LEARNING SYSTEMS LLC 2407055 08/25/2023 46,355.98  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650 552]P SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
PRINCIPAL KAFELE CONSULTING LLC 2407966 09/01/2023 3,812.40  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0338 4011P SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
PRINCIPAL MATTERS LLC 2407577 08/30/2023 56,300.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401Jp SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
5 FY 2024 125,687.98
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2407767 08/31/2023 32.35  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610 900XS  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT
POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2407767 08/31/2023 45.28  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610 900XS  TOWEL, ROLL KITCHEN 2PLY 90 SHEET/ROLL 30
ROLL/CASE. PAP303729
KAAC 2405983 08/17/2023 125.00  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0338 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407724 08/31/2023 8.94  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407724 08/31/2023 15.64  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407724 08/31/2023 11.84  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407724 08/31/2023 11.84  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
3 FY 2024 250.89
BAYA CORPORATION 2407908 09/01/2023 900.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182104 0349 125K SERVICE, GROUP MENTORING (8265)
CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2408922 09/08/2023 50.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
CENTRE COLLEGE OF KENTUCKY 2406291 08/21/2023 1,000.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 766X SERVICE, TUITION **
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CORNERSTONE GEOTECH SERVICES | 2405707  08/15/2023 3,168.00 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0183611 0450  924XX SERVICE, GEOTECHNICAL AND CONSTRUCTION
TESTING **
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2406251 08/21/2023 32350  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT

POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580

INDIANA UNIVERSITY 2406321 08/21/2023 1,000.00 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 766X SERVICE, TUITION **

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 2408797 09/08/2023 4,304.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 8048) **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2408186 09/05/2023 386.84  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0733 900XF  CABINET, FILE W/CAM TYPE KEY LOCK, 4 DRAWER

LETTER SIZE. HON #H314 HON #H314P VR
#HON-H314P SPECIFY COLOR **

MACKIN BOOK COMPANY 2407472 08/29/2023 1,000.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF ELECTRONIC BOOK (EBOOKS), OTHER THAN
TEXTBOOKS (% BID 8050)**
NCS PEARSON INC 2406607 08/23/2023 1,79500  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182182 0650 348K  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
NCS PEARSON INC 2406607  08/23/2023 3,276.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182182 0650 348K SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408707  09/07/2023 237.02  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408707  09/07/2023 99.13  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408707  09/07/2023 211.80  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408707 09/07/2023 32398  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408707  09/07/2023 95.82  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407418 08/29/2023 86.18  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 1521  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 286  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 49.63  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 15.75  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 12.82  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 517  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 3129  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 2248  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 7.18  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 11.65  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 16.15  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 20.84  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 728  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407148 08/28/2023 517  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 61.63  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 67.78  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 280.08  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 2026  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 7.06  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 706  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 7.06  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 21.17 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 7.06  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 7.06  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 88.31  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 79.46  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 82.23  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 39.78  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 100.15  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 48.52  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 48.52  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 48.52  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 4852  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 97.05  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 48.52  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 3338  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 4221  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 16.69  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 16.69  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405612 08/14/2023 12454  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406012 08/17/2023 432.11  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0733 900XF  CABINET, STORAGE METAL PLAIN 36 "W X 18" D X
78" H. SANDUSKY LEE #CA41361878 VR #2107293
SPECIFY COLOR **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2406018 08/17/2023 1,670.40  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0733 900XF FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES ACTIVE SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE,
MEDIA CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT
OPTIONS **

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 2406292 08/21/2023 1,000.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 766X  SERVICE, TUITION **

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 2406293 08/21/2023 250.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679  766X2  SERVICE, TUITION **

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2406088 08/18/2023 2,000.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182104 0616 125K FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2406499 08/22/2023 428.88  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF SPECIMENS, SCIENCE (8197) BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2406499 08/22/2023 617.35  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF  SPECIMENS, SCIENCE (8197) BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2406499 08/22/2023 305.85  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF SPECIMENS, SCIENCE (8197) BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2406499 08/22/2023 15576 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF SPECIMENS, SCIENCE (8197) BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 45840  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF MATERIAL & EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE (8197) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 1472  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 26.66  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 52.14  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 29.52  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289  08/29/2023 18.10  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS

35.00% OFF LIST) **
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VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 9230  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF MATERIAL & EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE (8197) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 19.05  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 8.19  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 41.02  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 13.84  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 18.17  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF MATERIAL & EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE (8197) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 8.87  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 47.58  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 4758  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 1430  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF MATERIAL & EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE (8197) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 1027  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2407289 08/29/2023 60.84  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (8197) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY 2406297  08/21/2023 1,000.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679  765X1  SERVICE, TUITION **

WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY 2406304  08/21/2023 1,000.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679  766X5  SERVICE, TUITION **

23 FY 2024 29,771.96

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2408283 09/06/2023 1,681.85  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0739  900XF LAMINATOR, ROLL 27" WIDE. EZ LOAD. ULTIMA 65.
ACCO BRANDS VR #1710740B

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2408283 09/06/2023 413.80  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610  900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2405755 08/15/2023 59400  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852826 0679 761X  SHIRT, TEE **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2405755 08/15/2023 1,326.75  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852826 0679 761X  SHIRT, TEE **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2405755 08/15/2023 62.50  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852826 0679 761X  SHIRT, TEE **

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408804  09/08/2023 3516  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852170 0610  036]  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408804  09/08/2023 23.04  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852170 0610  036]  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408804  09/08/2023 39567  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852170 0610 036] SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408804  09/08/2023 46.13  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852170 0610 036] SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408804  09/08/2023 6640  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408804  09/08/2023 23.04  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408804  09/08/2023 17.74  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

CDW LLC 2408489  09/07/2023 1,260.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405618 08/14/2023 14880  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610  900XF NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION QUAD RULE WIRELESS
SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2" PACON VR #PACMMK37103

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405618 08/14/2023 4560  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610  900XF CLAMPS, METAL WIRE SMALL 1 1/2" BUTTERFLY
SHAPE, RUST RESISTANT, 100 SHEET CAPACITY
50/BOX. ACCO VR# ACC72620



e T
Public Schools A

9/15/2023 Shapmg the Future Page 13 of 381
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
8/14/2023 THROUGH 9/10/2023
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 2406430 08/22/2023 167.25 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0616 125K FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **
KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 2406430 08/22/2023 584.89 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0616 125K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS FOOD **
KURTZ BROS INC 2406072 08/17/2023 27.00 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610 900XF BAND, RUBBER #33 -3 1/2" L X 1/8" W, NATURAL
TAN, 1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER -33 VR #11315
KURTZ BROS INC 2406072 08/17/2023 80.00 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610 900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP

TO 9" X 12", ASSORTED COLORS, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2405616 08/14/2023 5576 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES = 2405619 08/14/2023 114.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD VR #30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405692 08/15/2023 91.50  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK 20 SHEET STAPLING
CAPACITY SWINGLINE VR #57040701

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405692 08/15/2023 171.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD VR #30001

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2405644 08/15/2023 376.20  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405615 08/14/2023 753.78  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610 900XF  CARPET, RUG CALENDAR, 8'4" X 13'4". CARPETS
FOR KIDS #1134 VR# 066923

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405615 08/14/2023 81.96  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610 900XF  EASEL, DOUBLE, ONE BOARD FOR CHALK,

ADJUSTABLE WOOD FRAME WITH PLASTIC TRAYS
48" H FOLDS FLAT FOR STORAGE. FLIPSIDE
PRODUCTS INC. VR #1532513.

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405615 08/14/2023 316.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA #52-3024 VR# 007521
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405615 08/14/2023 400.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION PRIMARY JOURNAL

FIRM SEWN BINDING BLANK SPACE FOR DRAWING,
PRIMARY RULED LINES 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2"
PACON #P2426 VR#1398068

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405615 08/14/2023 13.60  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610 900XF  CEMENT, RUBBER 8 OZ CONTAINER WITH BRUSH,
PROFESSIONAL QUALITY. ALL PURPOSE, CLEAR,
RUBS CLEAN, NON-WRINKLING, ACID FREE AND
PHOTO SAFE. ACMI CL CERTIFIED. ELMERS #231Q

VR# 001335

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2405617 08/14/2023 61640  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407914 09/01/2023 64.72  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407914 09/01/2023 23270  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

14 FY 2024 10,289.43

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2406462 08/22/2023 5586  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1272001 0610 1351 SPRAY, ANYWHERE HARD SURFACE. CLOROX
#01698. VR# CLO01698

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2406462 08/22/2023 3235 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1272001 0610 1351 TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT
POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2406462 08/22/2023 3301  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1272001 0610 1351  DETERGENT, LAUNDRY LIQUID GALLON, HIL0045906

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2406998 08/25/2023 16550  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1272001 0610 1351  CONTAINER, STEP-ON SLIM JIM, RESIN, GRAY, 8
GALLON, RUB1883600

KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES 2407867 08/31/2023 59520 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. KRUEGER

INTERNATIONAL/KI - FULL LINE INCLUDES SHAPE
TABLES, ACTIVE SEATING, MAKERSPACE,
COLLABORATIVE LEARNING,

SOFT SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA CENTER,
ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
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DESCRIPTION

KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES

KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES

KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES

KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES

KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES

KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

U S POSTAL SERVICE

VENTRIS LEARNING LLC

VENTRIS LEARNING LLC
8

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC

CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES

2407867

2407867

2407867

2407867

2407867

2407867

2406570
2408402
2406572

2407496

2407260

2407260
FY

2406504

2408903

2407504

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/23/2023
09/06/2023
08/23/2023

08/30/2023

08/28/2023

08/28/2023
2024

08/22/2023

09/08/2023

08/30/2023

513.50  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

226.20  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

372.00  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

173.60  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

91450  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

269.70  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

278.94
26.50
38.18

AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

198.00
1,400.00

105.00
5,398.04

AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

275.52  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

1,549.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

28.75  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

1271118

1271118

1271118

1271118

1271118

1271118

1272001
1272001
1272001

1271077
1272170
1272170

0441077

0441077

0441077

0733

0733

0733

0733

0733

0733

0610
0692
0610

0531
0643
0643

0610

0650

0610

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

135]
135]
135]

900XF
310J
3101

900XF

900XF

900XF

FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. KRUEGER
INTERNATIONAL/KI - FULL LINE INCLUDES SHAPE
TABLES, ACTIVE SEATING, MAKERSPACE,
COLLABORATIVE LEARNING,

SOFT SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA CENTER,
ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. KRUEGER
INTERNATIONAL/KI - FULL LINE INCLUDES SHAPE
TABLES, ACTIVE SEATING, MAKERSPACE,
COLLABORATIVE LEARNING,

SOFT SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA CENTER,
ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. KRUEGER
INTERNATIONAL/KI - FULL LINE INCLUDES SHAPE
TABLES, ACTIVE SEATING, MAKERSPACE,
COLLABORATIVE LEARNING,

SOFT SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA CENTER,
ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. KRUEGER
INTERNATIONAL/KI - FULL LINE INCLUDES SHAPE
TABLES, ACTIVE SEATING, MAKERSPACE,
COLLABORATIVE LEARNING,

SOFT SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA CENTER,
ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. KRUEGER
INTERNATIONAL/KI - FULL LINE INCLUDES SHAPE
TABLES, ACTIVE SEATING, MAKERSPACE,
COLLABORATIVE LEARNING,

SOFT SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA CENTER,
ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. KRUEGER
INTERNATIONAL/KI - FULL LINE INCLUDES SHAPE
TABLES, ACTIVE SEATING, MAKERSPACE,
COLLABORATIVE LEARNING,

SOFT SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA CENTER,
ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)
EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SAND, PLAY THERAPY, NATURAL WHITE, 25 LB BOX.
SANDTASTIK VR #THER25

SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **

BOOK **

SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 3.0 MIL. 25" X
250' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000024EZ

EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:
2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, | BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1 MAGENTA, 1
ORANGE, AND 1 RED). SHARPIE VR #22480PP
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CDW LLC 2408745 09/08/2023 34376 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441013 0734  900XF  COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT

PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2408745 09/08/2023 9336  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441013 0734  900XF  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2408752 09/08/2023 34376  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441013 0734 900XF COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2408752 09/08/2023 93.36  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441013 0734 900XF  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406154 08/20/2023 308.70  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1 1/2" GUIDE RULED,
INDIVIDUAL SHEETS 100/PKG AMERICAN PAPER VR
#AMP9739.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406638 08/23/2023 1.34  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406638 08/23/2023 1.27  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL WHITE. PACON VR #PAC37016

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406638 08/23/2023 1.27  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL FLAME RED. PACON VR #PAC37036

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406638 08/23/2023 1.27 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL CANARY YELLOW. PACON VR #PAC37086

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406638 08/23/2023 1.27 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL VIOLET. PACON VR #PAC37336

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406638 08/23/2023 1.27  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL FOR APPLE GREEN. PACON VR #PAC37136

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406638 08/23/2023 29.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED

BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS #FLP19034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406638 08/23/2023 41.60 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. SANFORD VR#
EPIES55EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406710 08/23/2023 8.99  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE MEDIUM RED 12/BOX
ZEBRA VR #ZEB46830

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406710 08/23/2023 8.99  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLACK RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46710

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406710 08/23/2023 22.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM, 12 ASSORTED COLOR
PACK, WATER-BASED INK, SANDFORD,
VR#PAP74423

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406710 08/23/2023 0.46 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC
GRIPS CLI050 OR EQUAL. BUSINESS SOURCE, VR
#BSN65650

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406710 08/23/2023 17.18 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #CLI62028

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406710 08/23/2023 2.10  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS
5000/BOX BOSTITCH AMAX VR #BOSSBS1914CP
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406710 08/23/2023 1.86 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12"

STANDARD ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG 76 LB
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, DARK BROWN, FESTIVE
GREEN, ORANGE, PINK, RED, SKY BLUE, WHITE AND
YELLOW) PACON VR #PAC103031.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406710 08/23/2023 16.20 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 18" X 24" 58
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC9217
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406710 08/23/2023 2.88  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLACK

50/PKG 76LB PACON VR #PAC103029.
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406711 08/23/2023 2.88 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE PACON VR #PAC103026.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406711 08/23/2023 2.01 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PK

76LB BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS:
ATOMIC BLUE, BRILL LIME, FEST GREEN, FEST RED,
GOLD, MAGENTA, PUMPKIN, SHOCK PINK,
TURQUOISE AND VIOLET) PACON VR #PAC102940.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406711 08/23/2023 2.01  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PKG 76
LB COOL ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS: BLUE,
BRILL LIME, DK GREEN, FEST GREEN, LIGHT GREEN,
LILAC, ROYAL BLUE, SKY BLUE, TURQUOISE AND
VIOLET) PACON VR #PAC102942.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406711 08/23/2023 2.01  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PKG 76
LB WARM ASSORTED PACK (ELECTRIC ORANGE,
FEST RED, GOLD, HOLIDAY RED, LIGHT YELLOW,
ORANGE, PINK, PUMPKIN, SHOCKING PINK &
YELLOW) PACON VR #PAC102947.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406711 08/23/2023 28.76  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB SMART-STACK ASST 300 SH/PKG PACON VR
#PAC6525

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406711 08/23/2023 3.81 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 9" X 12" 58LB
MULTICULTURAL ASSORTMENT 50/PKG PACON VR
#PAC9509.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406711 08/23/2023 15.18  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" WHITE 25
SHEET/PKG PACON VR #PAC104159

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406711 08/23/2023 20.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1" PLAIN RULED,
INDIVIDUAL SHEETS, 100 SHEET PER PACK,
AMERICAN PAPER VR #AMP9738.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406712 08/23/2023 8.07 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6
YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
SHURTECH VR #DUC299002

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406712 08/23/2023 439  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS

WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE SHURTECH VR #DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406712 08/23/2023 4.08  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE 3M VR #MMM260036A

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406712 08/23/2023 5.05 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YD GENERAL PURPOSE
3M VR #MMM260018AEA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406712 08/23/2023 4.14  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406712 08/23/2023 6.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
HIGHLAND VR# MMM5910341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407734 08/31/2023 416 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"

CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT-HAND, STAINLESS-STEEL
BLADES. FISKARS. VR# FSK1294587096J)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407734 08/31/2023 2784  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV40304

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407734 08/31/2023 7.78  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX SANFORD VR
#PAP73015

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407734 08/31/2023 3.68  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR.
20ML BOTTLE BIC VR #WOFEC.
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407734 08/31/2023 27.16 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  FLAG, POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200

FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR
#MMM680PPBGVA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407734 08/31/2023 6.38  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE 4" X 6" WHITE 40/PKG.
AVERY. VR# AVE(05454

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407734 08/31/2023 23.52  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER RETRACTABLE CHISEL TIP
(BLUE, GREEN, PINK, ORANGE, AND YELLOW).
SANFORD VR #SAN28175PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407734 08/31/2023 5.18  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP 8-COLOR BOX
(BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE,
RED AND TURQUOISE) SANFORD VR #SAN38250PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407734 08/31/2023 4.62  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS.
AVERY. VR # 23280

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407735 08/31/2023 13.94  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET.
SANFORD. VR #SAN75846

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407735 08/31/2023 13.49  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD VR #SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407735 08/31/2023 27.88  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER LIQUID PEN STYLE CHISEL
TIP 10/SET (BERRY, BLUE, CORAL, FLUOR GREEN,
FLUOR ORANGE, FLUOR. PINK, FLOUR YELLOW,
INDIGO, PURPLE, AND RED). SANFORD VR
#SAN24415PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407735 08/31/2023 67.45  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 3" X 3" 100 SHEET/PAD
12 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #MMM6549Y W
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407735 08/31/2023 128.67  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE

WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
POST-IT. 3M VR #MMM560

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407735 08/31/2023 42.47  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" YELLOW
RULED. 3M VR #561
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407735 08/31/2023 12.89  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"

PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M VR
#MMMO65414AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407735 08/31/2023 1338 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M VR #MMMDS330BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407735  08/31/2023 1129  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM, 12 ASSORTED COLOR
PACK, WATER-BASED INK, SANDFORD,
VR#PAP74423

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407735 08/31/2023 899  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLACK MEDIUM POINT
12/BOX NON-REFILLABLE ZEBRA VR# ZEB46810

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC 2407677 08/30/2023 15205  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0733 900XF EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020)**

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC ~ 2407677 08/30/2023 1499  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0733 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2406180  08/20/2023 2680  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND

SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, JUMBO. 100/BOX.
#CLI-301-E VR# 11405

KURTZ BROS INC 2406180 08/20/2023 1.46  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  FLAG BRACKET, FOR CLASSROOM, 12" X 18" US
FLAG. SPRING CLIP, ALUMINUM, HOLDS FLAG
FIRMLY IN PLACE. CLI-91000 VR# 19170
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KURTZ BROS INC 2406181 08/20/2023 1465 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  GLUE, WHITE 128 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE. ELMERS
#E340NR VR# 18157
KURTZ BROS INC 2406181 08/20/2023 134 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND

SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, JUMBO. 100/BOX.
#CLI-301-E VR# 11405

KURTZ BROS INC 2406181 08/20/2023 12.88  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" RED, 2 1/4" X 3 3/8",
100/BOX. CLI-93535 VR# 14563
KURTZ BROS INC 2406181 08/20/2023 1.08  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1, WITH ROUNDED ENDDS AND

SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED,!1 1/4" 100/BOX.
#CLI-1 VR# 11401

KURTZ BROS INC 2406722 08/23/2023 29.22  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE, ASSORTED COLORS. LETTER SIZE, 1/3
CUT, REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB. 100/BOX (BLUE,
GREEN, LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX #15213ASST VR #58070

KURTZ BROS INC 2406722 08/23/2023 13.92  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE 2" X 4" COMPATIBLE WITH
LASER/ INKJET PRINTER AND MOST OFFICE
MACHINES 10 LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX.
AVERY #30603. VR #14548

KURTZ BROS INC 2406722 08/23/2023 1.34  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, JUMBO. 100/BOX.
#CLI-301-E VR# 11405

KURTZ BROS INC 2406722 08/23/2023 0.54  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1, WITH ROUNDED ENDDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED,1 1/4" 100/BOX.
#CLI-1 VR# 11401

KURTZ BROS INC 2406722 08/23/2023 7.47  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, HOLDER, 5/8" X 2 5/8" TOPS - PENPAL. VR
#57585

KURTZ BROS INC 2406722 08/23/2023 6.72  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES BAZIC #803 VR #57586

KURTZ BROS INC 2406722 08/23/2023 1.61  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" RED, 2 1/4" X 3 3/8",
100/BOX. CLI-93535 VR# 14563

KURTZ BROS INC 2406722 08/23/2023 2220  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE STUDENT FELT 2" X 2" 12/PACK
FLIPSIDE #30009 VR #09075

MYSTERY SCIENCE INC 2407078 08/25/2023 1,695.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408019 09/02/2023 13.16 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO VR #81803

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408019 09/02/2023 2.56  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE.
SANFORD EXPO VR #81505

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408019 09/02/2023 18.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.

AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES = 2408019 09/02/2023 7.55  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON VR
#13882

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408019 09/02/2023 6.10  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK 20 SHEET STAPLING
CAPACITY SWINGLINE VR #57040701

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408019 09/02/2023 51.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL

CONSTRUCTION 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY
SWINGLINE VR #S7074741

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408019 09/02/2023 30.20  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON VR
#13882

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407760 08/31/2023 711.06  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408708 09/07/2023 11.87  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
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OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408708 09/07/2023 70.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408708 09/07/2023 7028  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408716  09/07/2023 24024  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408716  09/07/2023 281.12 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408716 09/07/2023 281.12  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408716 09/07/2023 281.12  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408881  09/08/2023 100.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408881  09/08/2023 5585  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408881  09/08/2023 7.56  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC 2406706 08/23/2023 15830  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC 2406706 08/23/2023 197.90  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407365  08/29/2023 2518  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692 900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407365 08/29/2023 1536 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407365 08/29/2023 3596  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407365 08/29/2023 68.36  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407365 08/29/2023 8.10 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407365 08/29/2023 3.14  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407365  08/29/2023 2.69 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692 900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407365 08/29/2023 736 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407149 08/28/2023 17.08  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407149 08/28/2023 525  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407149 08/28/2023 7.19  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407149 08/28/2023 16.18  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406569 08/23/2023 27892  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0733 900XF FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
k%

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406957 08/24/2023 18.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH, 5/8" CAPACITY,
12/BOX.UNV# 10210 OR EQUAL. SCHOOL SMART VR#
032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406957  08/24/2023 7.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"
WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406958 08/24/2023 792 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR, 24-MULTICULTURAL/BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0108 VR #2090274

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406958 08/24/2023 583  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF RING, LOOSELEAF 1 1/2" DIA NICKEL PLATED STEEL
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #036978

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406958  08/24/2023 135 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PUNCH, ONE HOLE 1/4" HOLE, 5 SHEET CAPACITY.

SCHOOL SMART, VR #039423
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406958 08/24/2023 9.74 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE PUNCHED WIDE RULED

8 1/2" X 11" WHITE BOND W/RED MARGIN LINE, 15
LB APPRX, RULED 2 SIDES WITH RED MARGIN
LINES, SCHOOL SMART #130P VR# 245332

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406958 08/24/2023 440  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, GRAPH 3 HOLE 8 1/2" X 11" DOUBLE SIDED
1/4" BLUE RULING 16 LB 500 SHEETS/REAM SCHOOL
SMART VR #086667

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406958 08/24/2023 11.06  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE WIDE RULED 8" X 10-1/2"

WHITE 15 LB RULED TWO SIDES ALIKE WITH RED
MARGIN LINES. SCHOOL SMART VR #085285

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406959 08/24/2023 18.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406959 08/24/2023 23.10  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED PRE-SHARPENED, 24 COLOR SET
CRAYOLA #68-4024VR# 008220

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406959 08/24/2023 28.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PENCILS, MULTICULTURAL COLORED,
PRE-SHARPENED, 24 COLOR SET, CRAYOLA #68-4607
VR# 2090275

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406959 08/24/2023 11.75 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT
OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES,
SCHOOL SMART VR #084851

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406959 08/24/2023 1.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG).
SCHOOL SMART VR #088712

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406959 08/24/2023 3.06 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406959 08/24/2023 8.98  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, HANGING FILE LETTER SIZE 1/5 CUT

STANDARD GREEN 11 POINT STOCK WITH 2" TABS
AND INSERTS 25/BOX. SCHOOL SMART #070311. VR
#070311.

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406959 08/24/2023 20.88  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING, WASHABLE. CONICAL TIP
WASHABLE 8 COLOR BOX, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND
THIN LINES, CLASSIC ULTRA-CLEAN WASHABLE.
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
RED, VIOLET, & YELLOW). CRAYOLA. #58-7808 VR#

008196

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406959  08/24/2023 3.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH, 5/8" CAPACITY,
12/BOX.UNV# 10210 OR EQUAL. SCHOOL SMART VR#
032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406959  08/24/2023 288  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH, 1" CAPACITY, 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #032403

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406959  08/24/2023 0.84  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH, 3/8" CAPACITY
12/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 032397

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407045  08/25/2023 40191  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408006  09/01/2023 1,799.04  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0733 900XF FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,

MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)

ok

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2407211 08/28/2023 57.81 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)
ok

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2407211 08/28/2023 75.61 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)
sk

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2407211 08/28/2023 106.72 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)
Kk

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2407211 08/28/2023 9.38 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)

ok

WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN INC 2408047 09/03/2023 2,000.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0349 900XF  SERVICE, RENTAL **
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WORK A HAULIX LLC 2408873 09/08/2023 363.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0899 900XF SERVICE, MOVING, (8202) **
WORK A HAULIX LLC 2408873 09/08/2023 11000  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0899  900XF SERVICE, MOVING, (8202) **
34 FY 2024 13,959.75
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2405572 08/14/2023 1,199.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051013 0734  900XF COMPUTER, APPLE TEACHER & BUSINESS

INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE PORTABLE (ACCT#
49393/ADCA# 1368150) 15" MACBOOK AIR SPACE
GRAY, PART# MQKP3LL/A ** MUST ADD LINE
FOR 3 YEAR APPLECARE**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2405572 08/14/2023 149.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051013 0734 900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCTH# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

ATOMIC COWGIRL INC 2407832 08/31/2023 375.10 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0559  900XF  SIGN **

ATOMIC COWGIRL INC 2407832 08/31/2023 2500 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0559  900XF  SIGN **

ATOMIC COWGIRL INC 2407832 08/31/2023 1000  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0559  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2408161 09/05/2023 1,549.55  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052182 0739 106K  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2408161 09/05/2023 1,816.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052182 0739 106K  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2408161 09/05/2023 269.76  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052182 0739 106K  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2408161 09/05/2023 35926  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052182 0739 106K  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2408161 09/05/2023 40626  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052182 0739 106K  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2408866 09/08/2023 47160  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052182 0650 106K  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BILINGUAL DICTIONARIES INC 2407341 08/29/2023 5929  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0644  900XF DICTIONARY **

BILINGUAL DICTIONARIES INC 2407341 08/29/2023 9137 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0644  900XF DICTIONARY **

BILINGUAL DICTIONARIES INC 2407341  08/29/2023 1827  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0644  900XF DICTIONARY **

BILINGUAL DICTIONARIES INC 2407341 08/29/2023 1689  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0538 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 1,02040  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 31.80  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 20.58  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 15299  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 5297 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 3422  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 49430  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 12980  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 5670  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 31.80  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 68.70  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 29.16 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 2608 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 91.60 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 68.40 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 7200  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 861.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2407007 08/25/2023 9222 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
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CDW LLC 2408751 09/08/2023 950.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051013 0734 900XF  PRINTER, MONCHROME LASERJET E50145DN

INCLUDES HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD
READER X3D03A AND B5L28A

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405833 08/15/2023 19.25  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS.
AVERY. VR # 23280
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405833 08/15/2023 96.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X BINDER, VINYL, 1 1/2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING

HOLDS 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, DARK
BLUE AND RED) SAMSILL VR #SAM115XX SERIES
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405834 08/15/2023 237.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X BINDER, VINYL, 1" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, DARK BLUE
AND RED) SAMSILL VR #SAM113XX SERIES SPECIFY
COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405834 08/15/2023 89.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK OR WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1853X

SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 1436  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER PINK 12/BOX BIC VR#
BICBL11PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 22.89  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 3447  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 110 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH VR #WAU40411.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 19.89  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED

PASTEL COLORS:BLUE, CANARY, GREEN, HOT PINK,
LEMON YELLOW, LILAC, MARINE BLUE, PINK,
TURQUOISE, VIOLET 250 SH/PACK. PACON VR

#PACI101195.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 6.69  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M VR #MMMDS330BK
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 38.48  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 7.18  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER GREEN 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11GN
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 24.75  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE

FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.

SANFORD VR# EPIESO1EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 2345  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA FOLDER, FILE. LAVENDER LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 100/BOX. TOPS VR
#PFXR15213LAV

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 35.80 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY 3

ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK OR WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1853X
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 62.25  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1 1/2" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK OR WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1855X SPECIFY
COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 22.89  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 3090 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610  900XA PAPER, WRITING 2ND GRADE 11" X 8 1/2" 500
SHEETS/REAM APC VR #AMP72
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405959 08/16/2023 4470  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610  900XA BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED

BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS #FLP19034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406159 08/20/2023 6.79  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  FLAG, POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200
FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR
#MMM680PPBGVA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406159 08/20/2023 2.69 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6
YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
SHURTECH VR #DUC299002

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406159 08/20/2023 439  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS
WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE SHURTECH VR #DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406160  08/20/2023 18.83  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6
YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
SHURTECH VR #DUC299002

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406160 08/20/2023 6.06 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF  TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YD GENERAL PURPOSE
3M VR #MMM260018AEA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408901  09/08/2023 560.94  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051013 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408902 09/08/2023 22695 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051013 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2405686  08/15/2023 465.60 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051031 0610  900XF TOWEL, PAPER C-FOLD WHITE. CASCADES #H180
VR #BWK6220

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2406230  08/21/2023 391.80  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051031 0610  900XF TOWEL, PAPER UNBLEACH KRAFT SINGLE FOLD.
CASCADES #H115 VR #BWK6210

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2407630  08/30/2023 13,184.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2407630  08/30/2023 1,100.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2407630  08/30/2023 228544  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2406188 08/20/2023 80.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO,2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP

TO 9" X 12", ASSORTED COLORS, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

KURTZ BROS INC 2406734 08/23/2023 3.22  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE, 2 1/4" X 3 3/8",
100/BOX. CLI-93515 VR# 14564

KURTZ BROS INC 2406734 08/23/2023 3.44  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" GREEN, 2 1/4" X 3
3/8", 100/BOX. CLI-93525 VR# 57606

KURTZ BROS INC 2406734 08/23/2023 3.22  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" RED, 2 1/4" X 3 3/8",
100/BOX. CLI-93535 VR# 14563

KURTZ BROS INC 2406734 08/23/2023 19.14  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET 3 METAL FASTENERS FOR 3

HOLE PUNCHED, 8 1/2"X11" PAPER. ASST
COLORS,LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK,
(25/BOX). FILE-EZ 80128 VR#16005

KURTZ BROS INC 2407843 08/31/2023 172.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
ok

LOUISVILLE OUTDOOR TURF PRODU! 2407878 09/01/2023 1,285.92  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052828 0679 741X SERVICE, MAINTENANCE **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2408011 09/01/2023 7,863.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2406409 08/21/2023 1200 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610  900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.

AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406409 08/21/2023 39.28  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS REGULAR SIZE 800
CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA #52-8016

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407406 08/29/2023 8.88  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407406 08/29/2023 15.06  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407406 08/29/2023 56.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406076 08/17/2023 626.43  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406076 08/17/2023 105.40  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406076 08/17/2023 114.10 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406076 08/17/2023 63.28  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406076 08/17/2023 6.72  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406076 08/17/2023 471.10  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406076 08/17/2023 105.90  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406076 08/17/2023 541.11 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406141 08/18/2023 568.56  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406141 08/18/2023 7232 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406141 08/18/2023 72.32  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406141 08/18/2023 4342  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406912 08/24/2023 47.10  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE

8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW). CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR# 008148

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406912 08/24/2023 62.80  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING FINE TIP NON-WASHABLE 8
COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET AND YELLOW). CRAYOLA
#58-7709. VR# 008172

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406912 08/24/2023 166.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 MEDIUM SOFT, REAL WOOD
WITH ERASER, 12/PK , SCHOOL SMART VR #083276

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406912 08/24/2023 47.60  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
CRAYOLA #68-4012 VR# 1601456

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406912 08/24/2023 31.60 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA #52-3024 VR# 007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406912 08/24/2023 18.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  CHALK, STICK WHITE 3 3/16" X 3/8" (12 STICKS/BOX).
CRAYOLA #50-1402 VR# 008034

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406912 08/24/2023 2416  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/3 ASSORTED

CUT TOP SINGLE PLY TAB 11 POINT 100/BOX.
SCHOOL SMART #015741. VR# 015741

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406912 08/24/2023 3520  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX RULED 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
SCHOOL SMART VR #088706
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 699.55  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 137.19  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 461.95  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 50.15  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 129.48  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 50.14  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 43.16 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 105.59  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 98.73 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 303.90 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 14430  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 3524  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 40.45  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 61.57  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 3346  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 97.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 38.40 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 73.56  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 63.28  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 112.40  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 87.70  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 65.95 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 281.36  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 83.88  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407063 08/25/2023 83.88  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408038 09/02/2023 527.53  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052944 0739 106K EQUIPMENT, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
WELCH PRINTING COMPANY 2406750 08/23/2023 2,563.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0559 900XF  PRINTING, MISCELLANEOUS **
30 FY 2024 49,443.59
GLOBAL PAYMENTS INC 2408761 09/08/2023 129.00  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401013 0734 900XF  READER, CARD AND ACCESSORIES (RFP #3090)
KENTUCKY SPORTS GROUP INC 2406467 08/22/2023 8.00  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS OFFICE **
KENTUCKY SPORTS GROUP INC 2406467 08/22/2023 92.00  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS OFFICE **
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408688 09/07/2023 25.80  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. SANFORD. VR#
80001
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408688 09/07/2023 25.60  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE.
SANFORD EXPO VR #81505
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408688 09/07/2023 65.80  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO VR #81803
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES =~ 2408688 09/07/2023 5.64  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO VR #81803
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408688 09/07/2023 16.35  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
WITH ERASER, DIXON ORIOLE VR #12886
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408688 09/07/2023 7.14  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS:

BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR. SANFORD VR #80074.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408688 09/07/2023 2.56  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE.
SANFORD EXPO VR #81505

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408688 09/07/2023 21.80 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
WITH ERASER, DIXON ORIOLE VR #12886

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408688 09/07/2023 58.50  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  GLUE, WHITE 4 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE. BONDS TO

POROUS MATERIALS SUCH AS PAPER AND CLOTH,
SEMI-POROUS MATERIALS SUCH AS WOOD AND
POTTERY, ADJUSTABLE BEFORE SETTING,
WASHABLE, ACMI, CERTIFIED, AP NON-TOXIC. VR#
E304

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408688 09/07/2023 12.80 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE.
SANFORD EXPO VR #81505
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES = 2408688 09/07/2023 1635  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
WITH ERASER, DIXON ORIOLE VR #12886
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408688  09/07/2023 3150 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610  900XF GLUE, WHITE 4 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE. BONDS TO

POROUS MATERIALS SUCH AS PAPER AND CLOTH,
SEMI-POROUS MATERIALS SUCH AS WOOD AND
POTTERY, ADJUSTABLE BEFORE SETTING,
WASHABLE, ACMI, CERTIFIED, AP NON-TOXIC. VR#

E304

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408688 09/07/2023 6.45  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. SANFORD. VR#
80001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408688 09/07/2023 5770  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD VR #30001

U S POSTAL SERVICE 2407495 08/30/2023 660.00  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0531 900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **

4 FY 2024 1,190.99

CDW LLC 2407870 08/31/2023 1,150.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0734 900XF  PRINTER, COLOR LASERJET E55040DN INCLUDES HP
USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER X3D03A
& DATA CAPTURE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406157 08/20/2023 58.90  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE

CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK
BAUMGARTENS VR #BAU850XX (COLORS: BLUE,
GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW)
SPECIFY COLOR **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406157 08/20/2023 58.90  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE

CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK
BAUMGARTENS VR #BAU850XX (COLORS: BLUE,
GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW)
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406157 08/20/2023 7.78  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX SANFORD VR
#PAP73015

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406157 08/20/2023 092  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR.
20ML BOTTLE BIC VR #WOFEC.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406228  08/21/2023 503.45  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406228 08/21/2023 53575  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406228 08/21/2023 53575  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406228 08/21/2023 535.75  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2406253 08/21/2023 12940  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT

POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580

PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2408122 09/05/2023 1,906.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552013 0734 162) COMPUTER, PORTABLE DEVICE, HP 840 G9
ELITEBOOK, INTEL CORE i5-1235U PROCESSOR, 14"
HD LED, 8 GB RAM, 256GB PCle NVMe VALUE SSD
HD, WEBCAM INTEGRATED MODULE, 3C 51WHr
BATTERY, INTEL AX211, WINDOWS 11 PRO, 3-YEAR
WARRANTY 605J0AV (KYMA-758-2100000418)

PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2408123 09/05/2023 310.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552013 0734 162] COMPUTER, HP ACCESSORIES
(KYMA-758-2100000418)**
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PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2408123 09/05/2023 26.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552013 0734 162J COMPUTER, HP ACCESSORIES
(KYMA-758-2100000418)**

PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2408123 09/05/2023 232.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552013 0734 162J MONITOR, COMPUTER HP W/3 YEAR ON-SITE PARTS
& LABOR WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000418) **

RIVER CITY PRINTED PRODUCTS 2408365 09/06/2023 973.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552104 0679 125K IMPRINTED ITEM **

RIVER CITY PRINTED PRODUCTS 2408365 09/06/2023 1790  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552104 0679 125K IMPRINTED ITEM **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407369  08/29/2023 5130  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406962 08/24/2023 48.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION COLLEGE RULE
WIRELESS SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE
COVER 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART
VR #1439309

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406962 08/24/2023 6.12  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356

9 FY 2024 7,086.92
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2407313 08/29/2023 2,720.87  BELLEWOOD 2202179 0643 310J BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
1 FY 2024 2,720.87

1027 MANAGEMENT LLC 2407262 08/28/2023 7,700.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061147 0610 EXPXA IMPRINTED ITEM **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2406061 08/17/2023 2,328.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061195 0439 900XQ SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPA! 2405950  08/16/2023 2,275.10  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4062826 0697 780X5  EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPA? 2405950 08/16/2023 167.35  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4062826 0697 780X5  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FUSIONSITE KENTUCKY LLC 2407261 08/28/2023 3,336.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4062826 0697 780X5  SERVICE, RENTAL **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2407669 08/30/2023 1,160.52  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061077 0733 900XF  CABINET, FILE W/CAM TYPE KEY LOCK, 4 DRAWER
LETTER SIZE. HON #H314 HON #H314P VR
#HON-H314P SPECIFY COLOR **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2407669 08/30/2023 284.63  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061077 0733 900XF  CABINET, FILE W/CAM TYPE KEY LOCK, 2 DRAWER
LETTER SIZE. NO SUBSITUTE. HON #H312P VR
#HON-H312P SPECIFY COLOR **

KURTZ BROS INC 2408774  09/08/2023 59.40  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
KURTZ BROS #78101 VR# 01125

KURTZ BROS INC 2408774  09/08/2023 4.10  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #3, WIHT ROUNDED ENDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, 15/16" 100/BOX.
#CLI-3/501 VR# 11402

KURTZ BROS INC 2408774  09/08/2023 6.70  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, JUMBO. 100/BOX.
#CLI-301-E VR# 11405

KURTZ BROS INC 2408774 09/08/2023 270  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1, WITH ROUNDED ENDDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, 1 1/4" 100/BOX.
#CLI-1 VR# 11401

KURTZ BROS INC 2408774  09/08/2023 48.00 BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12", ASSORTED COLORS, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

KURTZ BROS INC 2408774 09/08/2023 13.32  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  BOARD, PRESENTATION 48" x 36" WHITE TRI-FOLD
SINGLE WALL CORRUGATION FOLDS TO 24" X 36".
PACON - P3763 VR #50001

RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN SPORTS COl 2406490  08/22/2023 2,192.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN SPORTS COl 2406490  08/22/2023 1,274.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

STEAM IT 2 CLEAN IT LLC 2405706  08/15/2023 42500  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061195 0439 900XQ SERVICE, FEE **
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TJ NEXT LEVEL APPARELS LLC 2408452 09/07/2023 8,200.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061147 0610 EXPXA BACKPACK, STUDENT**

TOADVINE ENTERPRISES INC 2408644  09/07/2023 3,550.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061195 0439 900XQ EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS ATHLETIC **

TOADVINE ENTERPRISES INC 2408644 09/07/2023 500.00 BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061195 0439 900XQ  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

TRAFERA HOLDINGS LLC 2405563 08/14/2023 34,897.50  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0739 900XF  COMPUTER, MISC ACCESSORIES AND PERIPHERALS
ok

TRAFERA HOLDINGS LLC 2405563 08/14/2023 1,500.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2406768 08/23/2023 2,500.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4062826 0697 780X5  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2406768 08/23/2023 2,000.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4062826 0697 780X5  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2405776 08/15/2023 450.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061077 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2405776 08/15/2023 2475  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061077 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2405784  08/15/2023 375.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061077 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2405784  08/15/2023 520.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061077 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2405784 08/15/2023 44250  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061077 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2405784 08/15/2023 630.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061077 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2405784 08/15/2023 72.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061077 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2405784 08/15/2023 72.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061077 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2405784 08/15/2023 99.30  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061077 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2406489 08/22/2023 1,350.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2406489  08/22/2023 81.35  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2406877 08/24/2023 162.50  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2406877 08/24/2023 325.00 BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2406877 08/24/2023 17.75  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2406883 08/24/2023 516.75  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2406883 08/24/2023 22.75  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0739 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

VINE AND BRANCH LLC 2407815 08/31/2023 1,985.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061195 0439 900XQ SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

WOOTER APPAREL INC 2407287 08/29/2023 1,500.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

WOOTER APPAREL INC 2407287 08/29/2023 1,000.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

WOOTER APPAREL INC 2407287 08/29/2023 2,800.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

WOOTER APPAREL INC 2407287 08/29/2023 1,800.00  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS

UNIFORMS) **
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WOOTER APPAREL INC 2407287 08/29/2023 500.00 BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
19 FY 2024 89,170.97
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406661 08/23/2023 76.96 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406661 08/23/2023 7.78  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0610 900XF  BOOK, PHONE MESSAGE 11" X 5 1/2" WHITE
ORIGINAL W/CARBONLESS CANARY DUPLICATE
4/PAGE 400 SETS/BOOK. TOPS VR# 4003

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2406546 08/23/2023 55.86  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492001 0610 135]) SPRAY, ANYWHERE HARD SURFACE. CLOROX
#01698. VR# CLO01698

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2406546 08/23/2023 33.01 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492001 0610 135] DETERGENT, LAUNDRY LIQUID GALLON, HIL0045906

KURTZ BROS INC 2408021 09/02/2023 1.80 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER, NO. 18 - 3" L X 1/16" W, NATURAL
TAN, 1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER #18 VR #11313

KURTZ BROS INC 2408021 09/02/2023 1.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #19 -3 1/2" L X 1/16" W, NATURAL
TAN, 1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER #19 VR #57587

KURTZ BROS INC 2408021 09/02/2023 1.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #32 - 3" L X 1/8" W, NATURAL TAN,
1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER -32 VR #11314

KURTZ BROS INC 2408021 09/02/2023 1.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #33 -3 1/2" L X 1/8" W, NATURAL
TAN, 1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER -33 VR #11315

KURTZ BROS INC 2408021 09/02/2023 1.80 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #64 - 3 1/2" L X 1/4" W, NATURAL
TAN, 1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER - 06647 VR #57588

KURTZ BROS INC 2408021 09/02/2023 2.10 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #117 - 7" L X 1/8" W, NATURAL TAN,
1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER -117B VR #11326

KURTZ BROS INC 2408021 09/02/2023 6.44  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0610 900XF  BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" RED, 2 1/4" X 3 3/8",
100/BOX. CLI-93535 VR# 14563

KURTZ BROS INC 2408021 09/02/2023 29.22  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE, ASSORTED COLORS. LETTER SIZE, 1/3

CUT, REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB. 100/BOX (BLUE,
GREEN, LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX #15213ASST VR #58070

MORRIS PRINTING GROUP INC 2406065 08/17/2023 283.75  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492826 0679 718X SERVICE, PRINTING **

MORRIS PRINTING GROUP INC 2406065 08/17/2023 0.00  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492826 0679 718X SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2407385 08/29/2023 50.34  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492001 0610 135]) AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
PYRAMID EDUCATIONAL CONSULTA! 2408177 09/05/2023 86.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491124 0610 900XA  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PYRAMID EDUCATIONAL CONSULTA! 2408177 09/05/2023 8.60 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491124 0610 900XA  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407428 08/29/2023 23.38  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407428 08/29/2023 25.19  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC 2408558 09/07/2023 2,100.00  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492170 0643 310J WORKBOOK **

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC 2408558 09/07/2023 1,600.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492170 0643 310] WORKBOOK **

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC 2408558 09/07/2023 1,900.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492170 0643 3101 WORKBOOK **

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC 2408558 09/07/2023 2,100.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492170 0643 3101 WORKBOOK **

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC 2408558 09/07/2023 1,600.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492170 0643 3101 WORKBOOK **

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC 2408558 09/07/2023 1,600.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492170 0643 310J WORKBOOK **

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC 2408558 09/07/2023 2,100.00  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492170 0643 310J WORKBOOK **

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC 2408558 09/07/2023 1,600.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492170 0643 310] WORKBOOK **

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC 2408558 09/07/2023 1,900.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492170 0643 3101 WORKBOOK **

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC 2408558 09/07/2023 0.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492170 0643 3101 SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

8 FY 2024 17,197.63
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406678 08/23/2023 4.32 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLACK
50/PKG 76LB PACON VR #PAC103029.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406678 08/23/2023 6.76 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
DARK BROWN (50/PKG) PACON VR #PAC103024.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406678 08/23/2023 5.10 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC103002.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406678 08/23/2023 6.96 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
PINK (50/PKG) PACON VR #PAC103012.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406678 08/23/2023 5.37 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB PURPLE PACON VR #PAC103019.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406678 08/23/2023 6.48 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC103004.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406678 08/23/2023 3.52 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON VR #PAC103022.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406678 08/23/2023 3.62 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" HOLIDAY
GREEN 50/PKG 76 LB PACON VR #PAC102960.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406678 08/23/2023 3.40 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED PACON VR #PAC102993.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406678 08/23/2023 12.04 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M VR #MMM81011296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407558 08/30/2023 25.78 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M VR
#MMM65414AN

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 12.30 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
Hk

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 12.30 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
Aok

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 12.30 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
sk

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 12.30 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*3k

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 12.30 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
Hk

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 12.30 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
ok

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 12.30 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
ok

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 132.84 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 12.30 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
Hk

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 12.30 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
ok

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 12.30 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
sk

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 12.30 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 12.30 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)

ok

DEMCO INC 2406880 08/24/2023 1230 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)

e
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KURTZ BROS INC 2408024 09/02/2023 3450  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF LABEL MULTI-PURPOSE 1" X 2 5/8" WHITE
COMPATIBLE WITH LASER/INKJET PRINTERS 30
LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX. AVERY - ML3000
VR #34225

KURTZ BROS INC 2408784 09/08/2023 135 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1, WITH ROUNDED ENDDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, 1 1/4" 100/BOX.
#CLI-1 VR# 11401

KURTZ BROS INC 2408784 09/08/2023 1840  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" TABLET 1" RULED WHITE
BOND SPIRAL BOUND STIFF BACK 2-HOLE PUNCH
(25 SHEETS/TABLET) PACON VR #74610.

KURTZ BROS INC 2408784 09/08/2023 9.57  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, #1, WHITE WOVEN BOND, #10.
UNIVERSAL #35210 STANDARD ENVELOPE-10 VR#
17004

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406908 08/24/2023 198.00  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2407434 08/29/2023 6479 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251037 0692  900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408694 09/07/2023 2.88  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH, 1" CAPACITY, 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #032403

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408694 09/07/2023 1740 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING, WASHABLE. CONICAL TIP
WASHABLE 8 COLOR BOX, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND
THIN LINES, CLASSIC ULTRA-CLEAN WASHABLE.
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
RED, VIOLET, & YELLOW). CRAYOLA. #58-7808 VR#
008196

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408694 09/07/2023 1025  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
(BLUE, PURPLE, FLOUR GREEN, ORANGE, PINK AND
YELLOW) 6/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 1354258

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408700 09/07/2023 320 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, ECONOMY GRADE, 32 OZ.
BLACK. CRAYOLA #54-3132-051 VR# 007704

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408700 09/07/2023 320 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, ECONOMY GRADE, 32 OZ.
BROWN. CRAYOLA #54-3132-007 VR #007710

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408700 09/07/2023 320  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, ECONOMY GRADE, 32 OZ.
ORANGE. CRAYOLA #54-3132-036 VR# 007722

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408700 09/07/2023 320 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA ECONOMY GRADE 32 0Z
RED. CRAYOLA #54-3132-038 VR# 007725

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408700 09/07/2023 320 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, ECONOMY GRADE, 32 OZ.
WHITE. CRAYOLA #54-3132-053 VR# 007731

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408700 09/07/2023 320 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, ECONOMY GRADE, 32 OZ.
BLUE. CRAYOLA #54-3132-042 VR# 007707

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408700 09/07/2023 320  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, ECONOMY GRADE, 32 OZ.
YELLOW. CRAYOLA #54-3132-034 VR# 007734

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408700 09/07/2023 410  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
(BLUE, PURPLE, FLOUR GREEN, ORANGE, PINK AND
YELLOW) 6/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 1354258

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO 2405812 08/15/2023 18.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO 2405812 08/15/2023 9.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO 2405812 08/15/2023 18.00  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO 2405812 08/15/2023 18.00  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO 2405812 08/15/2023 12.60  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO 2405812 08/15/2023 18.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO 2405812 08/15/2023 18.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO 2405812 08/15/2023 20.06  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251059 0610  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
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10 FY 2024 891.39
CDW LLC 2406264 08/21/2023 1,575.00 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0650 900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CINEMARK USA INC 2408042 09/03/2023 4,231.76  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912104 0673 564GF  SERVICE, FIELD TRIP ADMISSION/FEE **
CINEMARK USA INC 2408042 09/03/2023 1,565.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912104 0673 564GF  SERVICE, FIELD TRIP ADMISSION/FEE **
CINEMARK USA INC 2408042 09/03/2023 25.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912104 0673 564GF  SERVICE, FIELD TRIP ADMISSION/FEE **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408013 09/02/2023 85.78  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE

WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
POST-IT. 3M VR #MMM3560

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLC 2406279 08/21/2023 1,350.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643 310  BOOK **

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLC 2406279 08/21/2023 1,350.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643 310J BOOK **

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLC 2406279 08/21/2023 270.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643 310  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

INSTITUTE FOR MULTISENSORY EDUI 2406436 08/22/2023 3,672.00 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643 310  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

INSTITUTE FOR MULTISENSORY EDUI 2406436 08/22/2023 3,672.00 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643 310  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

INSTITUTE FOR MULTISENSORY EDU! 2406436 08/22/2023 3,672.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643 310  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

INSTITUTE FOR MULTISENSORY EDU 2406436 08/22/2023 1,321.92  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643 310J SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 2405901  08/16/2023 1,985.62  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643 310  BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 8048) **

KENTUCKY KINGDOM THEME PARK 1 2407808  08/31/2023 9,876.33  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912104 0673  564GF SERVICE), FIELD TRIP ADMISSION/FEE **

KURTZ BROS INC 2406186  08/20/2023 37.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610  900XF ERASER, DRY ERASE STUDENT FELT 2" X 2" 12/PACK
FLIPSIDE #30009 VR #09075

LITERACY RESOURCES LLC 2408425 09/06/2023 267.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643  310]  BOOK **

LITERACY RESOURCES LLC 2408425  09/06/2023 89.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643 310  BOOK **

LITERACY RESOURCES LLC 2408425 09/06/2023 2848  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643 310J SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

LOUISVILLE JEFFERSON CO METRO C 2407675  08/30/2023 1,340.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912104 0673  564GF  SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **

MAIN EVENT ENTERTAINMENT INCO. 2407679  08/30/2023 1,137.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912104 0673  564GF  SERVICE, FEE **

NAVIGATE360 LLC 2405810  08/15/2023 257.50  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

OTC BRANDS INC 2407934 09/01/2023 498  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

OTC BRANDS INC 2407934 09/01/2023 498  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

OTC BRANDS INC 2407934 09/01/2023 1196  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

OTC BRANDS INC 2407934 09/01/2023 16.98  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC 2405805  08/15/2023 47490  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406789 08/24/2023 592  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912001 0610 135  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406789 08/24/2023 592  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912001 0610 135  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406789 08/24/2023 349  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912001 0610 135  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

VENTRIS LEARNING LLC 2408424 09/06/2023 1,260.00 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643  310]  BOOK **

VENTRIS LEARNING LLC 2408424 09/06/2023 94.50  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643 310  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

16 FY 2024 39,692.02
ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2408281  09/06/2023 826.56  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"

LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2408586 09/07/2023 5593  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
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CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2407507 08/30/2023 34.50 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:

2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, ] BROWN, | GREEN, 1 MAGENTA, 1
ORANGE, AND 1 RED). SHARPIE VR #22480PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407539  08/30/2023 5145 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1" PLAIN RULED,
INDIVIDUAL SHEETS, 100 SHEET PER PACK,
AMERICAN PAPER VR #AMP9738.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2407539 08/30/2023 111.60 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION QUAD RULE WIRELESS
SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2" PACON VR #PACMMK37103

GENERATION GENIUS INC 2408910 09/08/2023 1,795.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2406254 08/21/2023 129.40  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941087 0610 900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT

POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2406254 08/21/2023 1,031.80  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941087 0610 900XF  SANITIZER, HAND AFFINITY FOAMING 1000M/4CS
HIL 0041003
KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2408195 09/05/2023 386.84  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0733 900XF  CABINET, FILE W/CAM TYPE KEY LOCK, 4 DRAWER

LETTER SIZE. HON #H314 HON #H314P VR
#HON-H314P SPECIFY COLOR **

KURTZ BROS INC 2407540 08/30/2023 123.75 ~ BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
KURTZ BROS #78101 VR# 01125

KURTZ BROS INC 2407541 08/30/2023 46.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  LABEL MULTI-PURPOSE 1" X 2 5/8" WHITE
COMPATIBLE WITH LASER/INKJET PRINTERS 30
LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX. AVERY - ML3000
VR #34225

KURTZ BROS INC 2407541 08/30/2023 13.92  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE 2" X 4" COMPATIBLE WITH
LASER/ INKJET PRINTER AND MOST OFFICE
MACHINES 10 LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX.
AVERY #30603. VR #14548

KURTZ BROS INC 2407541 08/30/2023 29.44  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" TABLET 1" RULED WHITE
BOND SPIRAL BOUND STIFF BACK 2-HOLE PUNCH
(25 SHEETS/TABLET) PACON VR #74610.

KURTZ BROS INC 2407541 08/30/2023 1.34  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, JUMBO. 100/BOX.
#CLI-301-E VR# 11405

KURTZ BROS INC 2407541 08/30/2023 1.62  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1, WITH ROUNDED ENDDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED,1 1/4" 100/BOX.
#CLI-1 VR# 11401

OTC BRANDS INC 2408415 09/06/2023 15.19  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942826 0679 767X AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
OTC BRANDS INC 2408415 09/06/2023 8.54  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942826 0679 767X AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
OTC BRANDS INC 2408415 09/06/2023 425 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942826 0679 767X AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
OTC BRANDS INC 2408415 09/06/2023 42.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942826 0679 767X AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
OTC BRANDS INC 2408415 09/06/2023 2277  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942826 0679 767X AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
OTC BRANDS INC 2408415 09/06/2023 39.89  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942826 0679 767X AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
OTC BRANDS INC 2408415 09/06/2023 18.99  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942826 0679 767X AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
OTC BRANDS INC 2408415 09/06/2023 4749  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942826 0679 767X AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
OTC BRANDS INC 2408415 09/06/2023 28.49  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942826 0679 767X AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
OTC BRANDS INC 2408415 09/06/2023 40.84  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942826 0679 767X AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
OTC BRANDS INC 2408415 09/06/2023 14.23 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942826 0679 767X AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407160 08/28/2023 63.81 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407160 08/28/2023 20.65 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
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SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407160 08/28/2023 8.05 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407160 08/28/2023 11.04  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2407160 08/28/2023 12.15  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407547 08/30/2023 7520  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530
VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2408182 09/05/2023 277.55 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT/ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS
KENWOOD (KYMA-758-2200000279) **
13 FY 2024 5,391.02
OPEN UP RESOURCES 2406130 08/18/2023 96.43  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032179 0644 3101 BOOK **
OPEN UP RESOURCES 2406130 08/18/2023 281.00  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032179 0644 3101 BOOK **
OPEN UP RESOURCES 2406130 08/18/2023 168.00  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032179 0644 310J BOOK **
OPEN UP RESOURCES 2406130 08/18/2023 190.00  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032179 0644 310J BOOK **
1 FY 2024 780.00
CDW LLC 2405919 08/16/2023 1,680.00  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)
CDW LLC 2406270 08/21/2023 1,528.64 ~ BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0650 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **
CDW LLC 2406270 08/21/2023 697.36  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0650 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **
CDW LLC 2406270 08/21/2023 697.36  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0650 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **
CDW LLC 2406270 08/21/2023 1,576.64  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0650 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **
CDW LLC 2406271 08/21/2023 91.59  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0650 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2405689 08/15/2023 129.40  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT
POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408715 09/07/2023 132.00  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **
5 FY 2024 7,048.43
BAYA CORPORATION 2407879 09/01/2023 120.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1292104 0349 125K SERVICE, GROUP MENTORING (8148)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408806 09/08/2023 38.50  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408806 09/08/2023 87.90  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408806 09/08/2023 9.35  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408806 09/08/2023 20.89  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408806 09/08/2023 4.85  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408806 09/08/2023 10.60  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408806 09/08/2023 21.98  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408806 09/08/2023 116.64  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408806 09/08/2023 9.14  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408806 09/08/2023 12.70 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2408806 09/08/2023 1537  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
CDW LLC 2407655 08/30/2023 2,160.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0734 900XS  COMPUTER, CHROMEBOOK LAPTOP (KPC CLS-2022)

(1020) **
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 13.60 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  RULER, METRIC/INCH 30CM. 12". HARDWOOD,

METRIC ON ONE SIDE INCHES ON OTHER, ACME ,
VR #ACM10702

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 3.39  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  PENCIL, WRITING BEGINNER, 3.6MM BLACK LEAD
12/PK NO ERASER, DIXON VR #DIX13080

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 15.18  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" WHITE 25
SHEET/PKG PACON VR #PAC104159

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 96.90  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB SMART-STACK 240 SHEETS/PACK PACON VR
#PAC6586.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 13.92  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD

1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV40304

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 13.58 ~ BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  FLAG, POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200
FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR
#MMM680PPBGVA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 29.70  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE
FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.

SANFORD VR# EPIESO1EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 55.76  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET.
SANFORD. VR #SAN75846

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 129.40  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3" PLAIN

100 SHEETS/PAD 18-100 SHEET PADS (VALUE PACK:
14 PADS YELLOW, 4 PADS BRIGHT COLORS) 3M VR#
MMMR330144B

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 25.88  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610 900XA  PAD, POST-IT NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3" PLAIN
100 SHEETS/PAD 18-100 SHEET PADS (VALUE PACK:
14 PADS YELLOW, 4 PADS BRIGHT COLORS) 3M VR#

MMMR330144B

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 26.80  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 9.40  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 1/2" X 1296" 1" CORE 3M VR
#MMM5910121296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406657 08/23/2023 26.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
HIGHLAND VR# MMM5910341296

KURTZ BROS INC 2407752 08/31/2023 16.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP

TO 9" X 12" FILE-EZ #80912 VR #58090 (COLORS:
00-WHITE, 20-LT BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE,
58-RED, 60-GREEN, 70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE)
SPECIFY COLOR**

KURTZ BROS INC 2407752 08/31/2023 27.90  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610 900XA ENVELOPE, CATALOG 12" X 15 1/2" 28 LB KRAFT
GUMMED FLAPS REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX. WESTERN STATES ENVELOPE VR#
17055

KURTZ BROS INC 2407752 08/31/2023 1598  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  ENVELOPE, WHITE #1 BOND BUSINESS #6 3/4.
UNIVERSAL # 35206 OR EQUAL. BUSINESS TYPE,
GUMMED PRINTER'S FLAPS, FIRST QUALITY, 24 LB
STOCK, 500/BOX STANDARD ENVELOPE -6 3/4 VR#
17002
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LOWES COMPANIES INC 2407200 08/28/2023 13.08  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610  900XS  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2407200 08/28/2023 2562  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406285  08/21/2023 28.50  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610  900XS MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD VR #30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406285  08/21/2023 28.75  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610  900XS MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX. SANFORD VR #37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406285  08/21/2023 940  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610  900XS CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO VR #81803

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406981  08/24/2023 23.55  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610  900XS MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE

8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW). CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR# 008148

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406981 08/24/2023 41.50  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  PENCIL, WRITING #2 MEDIUM SOFT, REAL WOOD
WITH ERASER, 12/PK , SCHOOL SMART VR #083276
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406981 08/24/2023 23.55  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  MARKER, COLORING FINE TIP NON-WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET AND YELLOW). CRAYOLA
#58-7709. VR# 008172

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406981 08/24/2023 47.60  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
CRAYOLA #68-4012 VR# 1601456

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406981 08/24/2023 23.10  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  PENCIL, COLORED PRE-SHARPENED, 24 COLOR SET
CRAYOLA #68-4024VR# 008220

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406981 08/24/2023 5.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"

WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406981 08/24/2023 18.12  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/3 ASSORTED
CUT TOP SINGLE PLY TAB 11 POINT 100/BOX.
SCHOOL SMART #015741. VR# 015741

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406981 08/24/2023 23.50  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT
OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES,
SCHOOL SMART VR #084851

SCHOOLHOUSE TECHNOLOGY 2407949 09/01/2023 100.00 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650 900XS  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

SCHOOLHOUSE TECHNOLOGY 2407949 09/01/2023 19.00 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

SJN DATA CENTER LLC 2407363 08/29/2023 41.99 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650 900XS COMPUTER, DELL ACCESSORIES
(KYMA-758-2100000423)**

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2407264 08/29/2023 62.26 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)
ok

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2407264 08/29/2023 290.03 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)
*k

11 FY 2024 5,171.86
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406153 08/20/2023 11.60 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD

1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV40304

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406153 08/20/2023 2.04  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE TAG BOARD 3" X 24" WHITE
100/PK. PACON VR #PAC5166
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406153 08/20/2023 89.40  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED

BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS #FLP19034
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406153 08/20/2023 20.34  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING BEGINNER, 3.6MM BLACK LEAD
12/PK NO ERASER, DIXON VR #DIX13080

KURTZ BROS INC 2406179 08/20/2023 2520  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES BAZIC #803 VR #57586

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406413 08/21/2023 3.76  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO VR #81803

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406413 08/21/2023 430  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
YELLOW 12/BOX. SANFORD VR #25005

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406413 08/21/2023 11.99  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
WITH ERASER, DIXON ORIOLE VR #12886

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406413 08/21/2023 6.00  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED PRE-SHARPENED 50 COLOR SET
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX CRAYOLA VR #68-4050

PEACE OF MIND INC 2406780  08/23/2023 14240  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

PEACE OF MIND INC 2406780  08/23/2023 1200  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

PEACE OF MIND INC 2406780  08/23/2023 8.00  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

PEACE OF MIND INC 2406780  08/23/2023 12.16 ~ BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X BOOK **

PEACE OF MIND INC 2406780  08/23/2023 13.56  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X BOOK **

PEACE OF MIND INC 2406780  08/23/2023 13.56  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X BOOK **

PEACE OF MIND INC 2406780  08/23/2023 13.56  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X BOOK **

PEACE OF MIND INC 2406780  08/23/2023 13.56  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X BOOK **

PEACE OF MIND INC 2406780  08/23/2023 1499  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X BOOK **

PEACE OF MIND INC 2406780  08/23/2023 6.21  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406956  08/24/2023 61.88  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
CRAYOLA #68-4012 VR# 1601456

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406956 08/24/2023 64.00  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  PENCILS, MULTICULTURAL COLORED,
PRE-SHARPENED, 24 COLOR SET, CRAYOLA #68-4607
VR# 2090275

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406956 08/24/2023 2640  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR, 24-MULTICULTURAL/BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0108 VR #2090274

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406956 08/24/2023 62.64  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING, WASHABLE. CONICAL TIP

WASHABLE 8 COLOR BOX, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND
THIN LINES, CLASSIC ULTRA-CLEAN WASHABLE.
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
RED, VIOLET, & YELLOW). CRAYOLA. #58-7808 VR#

008196

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406956 08/24/2023 11.20  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" 30/PK
ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE PINK AND YELLOW)
PACON VR #P5186

5 FY 2024 650.75

BOOKSOURCE INC 2407494 08/30/2023 111.90  BROOKLAWN 2212121 0643 103K BOOK **

BOOKSOURCE INC 2407494 08/30/2023 5240  BROOKLAWN 2212121 0643 103K BOOK **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2406121 08/18/2023 12444  BROOKLAWN 2212121 0643 103K BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2406305 08/21/2023 331.77 BROOKLAWN 2211198 0739 103X SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2406305 08/21/2023 20.00 BROOKLAWN 2211198 0739 103X SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

OPEN UP RESOURCES 2406123 08/18/2023 3,714.00 BROOKLAWN 2212121 0643 103K BOOK **

4 FY 2024 4,354.51
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ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2408282 09/06/2023 200.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR TO FIT ALL 25"

LAMINATING MACHINES. 1.5 MIL. 25" X 500' ROLL
W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000004. NO SUBSTITUTE

ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT 2406783 08/23/2023 2,000.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1652828 011392 771X SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2408664 09/07/2023 2,827.40  BROWN SCHOOL 1652164 0643 473GL  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406163 08/20/2023 5.28 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CRAYON, DRY ERASE, WASHABLE, 8/BOX VIBRANT

COLORS WITH E-Z ERASE MITT AND BUILT IN
SHARPENER. CRAYOLA VR #CY0985200
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406163 08/20/2023 26.98 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD VR #SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406163 08/20/2023 11.29  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM, 12 ASSORTED COLOR
PACK, WATER-BASED INK, SANDFORD,
VR#PAP74423

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406163 08/20/2023 2449  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PUNCH, THREE HOLE 40 SHEET CAPACITY NO JAM
TECHNOLOGY EZ SQUEEZE. AMAX VR#BOSHP40

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406163 08/20/2023 42.89  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE

WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
POST-IT. 3M VR #MMMS560

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406163 08/20/2023 896 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. SANFORD VR#
EPIESS5EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406164 08/20/2023 19.20  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. SANFORD VR#
EPIES55EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406164 08/20/2023 39.78  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED
LIVELY COLORS:COBALT BLUE, EMERALD GREEN,
HOT PINK, HYPER ORANGE, LEMON YELLOW, LIME,
MARINE BLUE, PUMPKIN, ROJO RED, AND VIOLET
250 SH/PK. PACON VR #PAC101199.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406441 08/22/2023 7.90  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  BINDER, VINYL, 1" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, DARK BLUE
AND RED) SAMSILL VR #SAM113XX SERIES SPECIFY
COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406441 08/22/2023 23.50 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  BINDER, VINYL, 3" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, DARK BLUE AND
RED) SAMSILL VR #SAM118XX SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406441 08/22/2023 6.35 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL AZURE BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37166

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406441 08/22/2023 23.90 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 3" X 3" 100 SHEET/PAD
12 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #MMM6549YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406441 08/22/2023 19.89 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED

LIVELY COLORS:COBALT BLUE, EMERALD GREEN,
HOT PINK, HYPER ORANGE, LEMON YELLOW, LIME,
MARINE BLUE, PUMPKIN, ROJO RED, AND VIOLET
250 SH/PK. PACON VR #PAC101199.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406441 08/22/2023 1040  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT RED 12/BOX BIC
VR #GSM11RD
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406441 08/22/2023 1040 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"

CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT-HAND, STAINLESS-STEEL
BLADES. FISKARS. VR# FSK1294587096]

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406441 08/22/2023 6.50  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
HIGHLAND VR# MMM5910341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406444 08/22/2023 520 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
HIGHLAND VR# MMM5910341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406444 08/22/2023 8.16 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE 3M VR #MMM260036A

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406444 08/22/2023 28.80  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,

DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. SANFORD VR#

EPIES55EA
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406444 08/22/2023 3.50  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS
5000/BOX BOSTITCH AMAX VR #BOSSBS1914CP
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 95.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY

CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY

COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 8.59  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH VR #WAU80211.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 3.68 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR.
20ML BOTTLE BIC VR #WOFEC.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 2.37  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BROWN 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC6703

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 0.87  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC6603

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 0.75  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB VIOLET 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC7203

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 6.27  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE, 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET, YELLOW. CRAYOLA VR#
CYO0570015034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 6.27  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB RESEALABLE

PLASTIC BUCKET, ORANGE. CRAYOLA VR#
CYO0570015036

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 0.75  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB VIOLET 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC7203

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 6.27  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET, ORANGE. CRAYOLA VR#
CYO0570015036

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 6.27  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE, 3 LB RESEALABLE

PLASTIC BUCKET, YELLOW. CRAYOLA VR#
CYO0570015034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 6.27  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE, 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET, VIOLET. CRAYOLA VR#
CYO0570015040

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 6.27  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE, 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET, RED. CRAYOLA VR#
CYO570015038

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 6.27  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB RESEALABLE

PLASTIC BUCKET, BLUE. CRAYOLA $57-0015-042
VR# CY0570015042
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406668 08/23/2023 4.08 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  STRIP, SENTENCE TAG BOARD 3" X 24" WHITE

100/PK. PACON VR #PAC5166
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408016  09/02/2023 1.84  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR.

20ML BOTTLE BIC VR #WOFEC.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408016 09/02/2023 16.00  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,

DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. SANFORD VR#

EPIES55EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408016 09/02/2023 39.10  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD VR
#SAN38201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2408016 09/02/2023 78.98  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAPER, DRAWING WHITE 18" X 24" 80 LB PURE

WHITE SULPHITE MEDIUM TEXTURE 500 SHT/REAM
AMERICAN PAPER VR #AMPARP0818W

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2405687 08/15/2023 258.80 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT
POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580

KURTZ BROS INC 2406938 08/24/2023 29.22  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE, ASSORTED COLORS. LETTER SIZE, 1/3
CUT, REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB. 100/BOX (BLUE,
GREEN, LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX #15213ASST VR #58070

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2407384 08/29/2023 254.00  BROWN SCHOOL 1652104 0610 125K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405697 08/15/2023 96.75  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. SANFORD. VR#
80001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405697 08/15/2023 32.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE.
SANFORD EXPO VR #81505

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405766 08/15/2023 25.80  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. SANFORD. VR#
80001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405766 08/15/2023 5,70  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD VR #30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406407 08/21/2023 18.00  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.

AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406407 08/21/2023 1290 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. SANFORD. VR#
80001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408020 09/02/2023 27.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  GLUE, WHITE 4 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE. BONDS TO

POROUS MATERIALS SUCH AS PAPER AND CLOTH,
SEMI-POROUS MATERIALS SUCH AS WOOD AND
POTTERY, ADJUSTABLE BEFORE SETTING,
WASHABLE, ACMI, CERTIFIED, AP NON-TOXIC. VR#

E304

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408020 09/02/2023 45.60  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD VR #30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408020 09/02/2023 28.75  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX. SANFORD VR #37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408020 09/02/2023 180.00  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PENCIL, COLORED PRE-SHARPENED 50 COLOR SET
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX CRAYOLA VR #68-4050

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2408680 09/07/2023 6.45  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK

NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. SANFORD. VR#
80001
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES = 2408680 09/07/2023 376 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8§ OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO VR #81803
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2408680  09/07/2023 1624 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 4/SET COLORS:

BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR. SANFORD VR# 86074.

PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2406387 08/21/2023 4,200.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1652013 0734 162) COMPUTER, HP (KYMA-758-2100000418) **
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2406387 08/21/2023 250.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1652013 0734 162] COMPUTER, HP (KYMA-758-2100000418) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406984 08/24/2023 50.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CLASSPACK, PENCILS COLORED PRESHARPENED

462 PENCILS (14 DIFFERENT COLORS-33 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA #68-8462 VR #216783

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406985 08/24/2023 50.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 200
MARKERS (8 DIFFERENT COLORS-25 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA #52-8200 VR# 1334628

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407087 08/25/2023 13.19  BROWN SCHOOL 1651077 0610 900XS  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407087 08/25/2023 13.19 BROWN SCHOOL 1651077 0610 900XS  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408031 09/02/2023 101.28  BROWN SCHOOL 1651077 0610 900XS  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408034 09/02/2023 12.50  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CARD, INDEX BLANK 5" X 8" WHITE (100/PKG).
SCHOOL SMART VR #088714

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408034 09/02/2023 10030 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408056 09/03/2023 2.40  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH, 5/8" CAPACITY,
12/BOX.UNV# 10210 OR EQUAL. SCHOOL SMART VR#
032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408056 09/03/2023 1.12 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH, 3/8" CAPACITY
12/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 032397

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408056 09/03/2023 40.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION PRIMARY JOURNAL

FIRM SEWN BINDING BLANK SPACE FOR DRAWING,
PRIMARY RULED LINES 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2"
PACON #P2426 VR#1398068

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408056 09/03/2023 37.92 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA #52-3024 VR# 007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408056 09/03/2023 3.94  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408056 09/03/2023 3.94  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408056 09/03/2023 3.94 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

THE ] SARLEY COMPANY 2406625 08/23/2023 6.63 BROWN SCHOOL 1651087 0610 900XS  TOOL, MECHANICS (FULL LINE OF MECHANICS
TOOLS REQUIRED) (7938) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2407181 08/28/2023 1,058.88 BROWN SCHOOL 1651087 0733 900XS  CHAIR, ALL PURPOSE CONTEMPORARY STYLE
W/LEGS 16". ARTCO BELL OR EQUAL VR #ABC-D10B
SPECIFY COLOR **

26 FY 2024 12,646.87

ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT 2406697 08/23/2023 10,000.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X SERVICE, FEE **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2408645 09/07/2023 3,000.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2408648 09/07/2023 154.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451121 0643 900XA BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 81.48  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  FLAG, POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200

FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR
#MMMO680PPBGVA
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 79.20 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE

FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.
SANFORD VR# EPIE501EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 9.60  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. SANFORD VR#

EPIES55EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 7.82  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD VR
#SAN38201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 10.36  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP 8-COLOR BOX

(BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE,
RED AND TURQUOISE) SANFORD VR #SAN38250PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 27.88  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET.
SANFORD. VR #SAN75846
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 107.92  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD VR #SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 172.48  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER RETRACTABLE CHISEL TIP
(BLUE, GREEN, PINK, ORANGE, AND YELLOW).
SANFORD VR #SAN28175PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 9.34  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES, 4" X 6" LINED YELLOW 100
SHEETS/PAD 5 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #MMM6605PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 4276 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" ASSORTED COLORS
LINED SUPER STICKY 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6 PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMM6756SSUC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 128.90  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M VR
#MMMO65414AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 19.89  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED
PASTEL COLORS:BLUE, CANARY, GREEN, HOT PINK,
LEMON YELLOW, LILAC, MARINE BLUE, PINK,
TURQUOISE, VIOLET 250 SH/PACK. PACON VR
#PACI101195.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 19.89  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED
LIVELY COLORS:COBALT BLUE, EMERALD GREEN,
HOT PINK, HYPER ORANGE, LEMON YELLOW, LIME,
MARINE BLUE, PUMPKIN, ROJO RED, AND VIOLET
250 SH/PK. PACON VR #PAC101199.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 96.90  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB SMART-STACK 240 SHEETS/PACK PACON VR
#PAC6586.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 1438 ~ BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB SMART-STACK ASST 300 SH/PKG PACON VR
#PAC6525

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 1438 ~ BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB SMART-STACK ASSORTMENT 150/PKG PACON
SUNWORKS VR #PAC6526

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 37.95  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" WHITE 25
SHEET/PKG PACON VR #PAC104159
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 53.94 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLACK MEDIUM POINT
12/BOX NON-REFILLABLE ZEBRA VR# ZEB46810

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 53.94 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLUE 12/BOX
NON-REFILLABLE. ZEBRA VR #ZEB46820

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 8.99 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE MEDIUM RED 12/BOX
ZEBRA VR #ZEB46830

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 49.08 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, MECHANICAL, RUBBER GRIP, 0.7 MM

BLACK LEAD, WITH ERASER AND PCKET CLIP.
ASSORTED COLORS. BIC. VR# BICMPG11

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 3436  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #CLI62028

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 52.36 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PUNCH, THREE HOLE 20 SHEET CAPACITY NO JAM
TECHNOLOGY EZ SQUEEZE. AMAX VR #ACI2220

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 0.92  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC
GRIPS CLI050 OR EQUAL. BUSINESS SOURCE, VR
#BSN65650

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 599  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  RULER, METRIC AND INCH 30CM 12". PLASTIC

METRIC ON ONE SIDE, INCHES ON OTHER, 12
COUNT BOX ACME WESTCOTT #13862 VR
#ACM13862DZ

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 104.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"
CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT-HAND, STAINLESS-STEEL
BLADES. FISKARS. VR# FSK1294587096]

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 76.96  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 5.60 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS
5000/BOX BOSTITCH AMAX VR #BOSSBS1914CP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 60.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 52.68  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS

WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE SHURTECH VR #DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 49.68  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405828 08/15/2023 14.14  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YD GENERAL PURPOSE
3M VR #MMM260018AEA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405829 08/15/2023 805.50  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY 3

ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK OR WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1853X

SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405829 08/15/2023 346.50  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS.
AVERY. VR # 23280

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405830 08/15/2023 134.25 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY 3

ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK OR WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1853X

SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405830 08/15/2023 57.75  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS.
AVERY. VR # 23280

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406155 08/20/2023 596.85  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE

UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M. VR
#MMMS559
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406155 08/20/2023 42.89 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE

WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
POST-IT. 3M VR #MMMS560

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406155 08/20/2023 11490  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 110 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH VR #WAU40411.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406155 08/20/2023 19.80  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE

FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.
SANFORD VR# EPIESO1EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2406155 08/20/2023 114.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING
COLLEGE RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE
SUBJECT. TOPS VR #TOP65021

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2406761 08/23/2023 100.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  INTEGRATION OF AV CLASSROOMS SYSTEMS (UK
CONTRACT UK-2205-22) **

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2406761 08/23/2023 125.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  INTEGRATION OF AV CLASSROOMS SYSTEMS (UK
CONTRACT UK-2205-22) **

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2406761 08/23/2023 70.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  SHIPPING (UK CONTRACT UK-2205-22) **

GLOBAL PAYMENTS INC 2408760 09/08/2023 387.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0734 900XF READER, CARD AND ACCESSORIES (RFP #3090)

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2408189 09/05/2023 643.43  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0733 900XF  CABINET, FILE LATERAL LETTER SIZE 3

COMPARTMENT 40 7/8"H X 36" W X 19 1/4" D. HON
VR #HON-683L SPECIFY COLOR **

KURTZ BROS INC 2405819 08/15/2023 0.90  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #19 -3 1/2" L X 1/16" W, NATURAL
TAN, 1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER #19 VR #57587

KURTZ BROS INC 2405819 08/15/2023 090  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #33 -3 1/2" L X 1/8" W, NATURAL
TAN, 1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER -33 VR #11315

KURTZ BROS INC 2405819 08/15/2023 4.05  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1, WITH ROUNDED ENDDS AND

SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED,!1 1/4" 100/BOX.
#CLI-1 VR# 11401

KURTZ BROS INC 2405819 08/15/2023 60.58  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART PROJECT, 36" X 500' ROLL, 76 LB. WHITE.
PACON-P100599. VR# 57565

KURTZ BROS INC 2405819 08/15/2023 36.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" FITS OPTIMA STAPLER. ACCO OPTIMA -
35556 VR# 03197

KURTZ BROS INC 2405819 08/15/2023 127.92  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT 40
SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY ACCO SWINGLINE
-S7087845VR #11482

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406414 08/21/2023 15.04  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO VR #81803

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES = 2406414 08/21/2023 53.76  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE.
SANFORD EXPO VR #81505

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406414 08/21/2023 3480  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  GLUE, WHITE 7.625 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE. ELMERS
#E308. VR# E308

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406414 08/21/2023 45.60  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD VR #30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406414 08/21/2023 9.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 8 COLOR BOX

(COLORS-BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD VR #30078

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406414 08/21/2023 57.12  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS:
BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR. SANFORD VR #80074.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406414 08/21/2023 19.35  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. SANFORD. VR#
80001
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406414 08/21/2023 6.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.

AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406414 08/21/2023 183.12  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
WITH ERASER, DIXON ORIOLE VR #12886
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406414 08/21/2023 61.80  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL

CONSTRUCTION 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY
SWINGLINE VR #S7074741

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406893 08/24/2023 252.81 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406893 08/24/2023 317.70  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406893 08/24/2023 177.84  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407306 08/29/2023 176.19  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407306 08/29/2023 711.06  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407306 08/29/2023 211.80  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408488 09/07/2023 65.60  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408488 09/07/2023 55.56  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408720 09/07/2023 13298  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0734 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408888 09/08/2023 11.13  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408888 09/08/2023 9.48  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408888 09/08/2023 59.08  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2408888 09/08/2023 69.40  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2405659 08/15/2023 64.79  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 22.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
SCHOOL SMART VR #088708

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 22.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX RULED 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
SCHOOL SMART VR #088706

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 10.56 ~ BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX RULED 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
SCHOOL SMART VR #088706

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 3.16  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX RULED 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG).
SCHOOL SMART VR #088710

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 8.64  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH, 1" CAPACITY, 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #032403

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 9.60  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH, 5/8" CAPACITY,
12/BOX.UNV# 10210 OR EQUAL. SCHOOL SMART VR#
032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 3.92  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH, 3/8" CAPACITY
12/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 032397

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 14.40  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"

DIA., 16-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA #52-3016 VR# 007512
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 87.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF MARKER, COLORING, WASHABLE. CONICAL TIP

WASHABLE 8 COLOR BOX, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND
THIN LINES, CLASSIC ULTRA-CLEAN WASHABLE.
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
RED, VIOLET, & YELLOW). CRAYOLA. #58-7808 VR#
008196

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 1.25  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"
WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 32.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 6" X 9" 28 LB. KRAFT
GUMMED FLAPS 500/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR
#2013914

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 9.66  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/5 ASSORTED

CUT TOP SINGLE PLY TAB 11 POINT 100/BOX.
SCHOOL SMART #015744 VR#015744

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 7.10  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, HANGING FILE LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT
STANDARD GREEN 11 POINT STOCK WITH 2" TABS
AND INSERTS 25/BOX. SCHOOL SMART #070314. VR#
070314

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 1230 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
(BLUE, PURPLE, FLOUR GREEN, ORANGE, PINK AND
YELLOW) 6/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 1354258

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 72.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION COLLEGE RULE
WIRELESS SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE
COVER 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART

VR #1439309

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 4.40  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAPER, GRAPH 3 HOLE 8 1/2" X 11" DOUBLE SIDED
1/4" BLUE RULING 16 LB 500 SHEETS/REAM SCHOOL
SMART VR #086667

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 1472 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE PUNCHED COLLEGE

RULE 8 1/2" X 11" WHITE BOND 15 LB W/RED
MARGIN LINES. SCHOOL SMART VR #085289

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 92.40  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF  PENCIL, COLORED PRE-SHARPENED, 24 COLOR SET
CRAYOLA #68-4024VR# 008220

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 8.10  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF PUNCH, ONE HOLE 1/4" HOLE, 5 SHEET CAPACITY.
SCHOOL SMART, VR #039423

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 430  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF RING, LOOSELEAF 1" DIA NICKEL PLATED STEEL
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #036975

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406022 08/17/2023 940  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT
OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES,
SCHOOL SMART VR #084851

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406027 08/17/2023 235  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406027 08/17/2023 580 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406027 08/17/2023 580 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406027 08/17/2023 580  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406027 08/17/2023 580 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406027 08/17/2023 580 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406027 08/17/2023 580 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406027 08/17/2023 3139  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406027 08/17/2023 3431  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406027  08/17/2023 6191  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408051 09/03/2023 5438  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408051 09/03/2023 424.76 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)
THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA1 2407089 08/25/2023 1,518.30 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0739 900XF  SUPPLIES, PARTS & EQUIPMENT BUILDING &
GENERAL MAINTENANCE (KPC CLS 2022) (1020) **
THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA1 2407089 08/25/2023 1,350.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE

(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PULL ONE (1) CATEGORY
6A PLENUM CABLE UP TO 300 FEET THROUGH
EXISTING RACEWAY AND CONTINUE PULL
THROUGH EXISTING CONDUITS, BRIDAL RINGS AND
CABLE TRAYS TO NEAR

THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA1 2407089 08/25/2023 250.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 50 FEET
OF 1-INCH EMT CONDUIT ABOVE CLASSROOM
CEILING BETWEEN MAIN CABLE PATHS AND DROP
LOCATION. WALL PENETRATIONS SHALL BE

PATCHED WITH FIRES
THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA1 2407089 08/25/2023 900.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **
22 FY 2024 26,588.52
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2408596 09/07/2023 64.70  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610 900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT

POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580
KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 2408831 09/08/2023 2,123.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432104 0610 564GF  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (KROGER ONLY) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **
2 FY 2024 2,187.70

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2408277 09/06/2023 41328  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"
LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

CDW LLC 2408535  09/07/2023 1,410.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0650  310]  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405603 08/14/2023 2685 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK OR WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1853X
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2405824 08/15/2023 45.78  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620

INSTITUTE FOR MULTISENSORY EDUt 2407860 08/31/2023 200.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

INSTITUTE FOR MULTISENSORY EDUt 2407860 08/31/2023 16.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

INSTITUTE FOR MULTISENSORY EDUt 2407860 08/31/2023 19.95  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

KURTZ BROS INC 2406176 08/20/2023 13.92  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE 2" X 4" COMPATIBLE WITH

LASER/ INKJET PRINTER AND MOST OFFICE
MACHINES 10 LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX.
AVERY #30603. VR #14548

KURTZ BROS INC 2406176 08/20/2023 80.64  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES BAZIC #803 VR #57586

MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL GO\ 2408342 09/06/2023 114.04  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES MEDICAL, MCKESSON
(MA-758-1300000396)

MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL GO\ 2408342 09/06/2023 6.75  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES MEDICAL, MCKESSON
(MA-758-1300000396)

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405691 08/15/2023 1.88  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ

SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO VR #81803
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405691 08/15/2023 1030  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL
CONSTRUCTION 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY
SWINGLINE VR #87074741

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405691 08/15/2023 81.75  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
WITH ERASER, DIXON ORIOLE VR #12886

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405691 08/15/2023 5.75  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX. SANFORD VR #37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2405691 08/15/2023 232  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 4/SET COLORS:
BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR. SANFORD VR# 86074.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405691 08/15/2023 6.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.
AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405691 08/15/2023 6.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.
AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2405691 08/15/2023 430 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
YELLOW 12/BOX. SANFORD VR #25005

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2405694  08/15/2023 48.90  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP
NON-WASHABLE 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR). CRAYOLA VR
#58-8201

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406412 08/21/2023 69.60  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 4/SET COLORS:
BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR. SANFORD VR# 86074

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2406412 08/21/2023 104.64  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
WITH ERASER, DIXON ORIOLE VR #12886

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2406881 08/24/2023 99.13  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2407079 08/25/2023 23.56  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000464) **

PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2405565 08/14/2023 817.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042013 0734 162) MONITOR, COMPUTER HP W/3 YEAR ON-SITE PARTS
& LABOR WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000418) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406023 08/17/2023 9420  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE
8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW). CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR# 008148

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406023 08/17/2023 7.90  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE WIDE RULED 8" X 10-1/2"
WHITE 15 LB RULED TWO SIDES ALIKE WITH RED
MARGIN LINES. SCHOOL SMART VR #085285

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406023 08/17/2023 59.52  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PENCIL BOX, SMALL PLASTIC LID LOCKS IN PLACE 8
1/2" X 5" X 2" SCHOOL SMART VR #1574181

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406023 08/17/2023 23.04 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 16-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA #52-3016 VR# 007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406023 08/17/2023 470  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT
OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES,
SCHOOL SMART VR #084851

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406023 08/17/2023 0.44  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
SCHOOL SMART VR #088708

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406023 08/17/2023 0.79  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG).
SCHOOL SMART VR #088712

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406023 08/17/2023 125  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 5" X 8" WHITE (100/PKG).

SCHOOL SMART VR #088714
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406023 08/17/2023 11.05 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD FLAME RED 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB VR #006150

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406023 08/17/2023 11.05  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB VR #006534

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406882 08/24/2023 97.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406882 08/24/2023 85.79  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406882 08/24/2023 1880  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041121 0610 900XA DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 0Z
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406892 08/24/2023 6136 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406892 08/24/2023 6136 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406892 08/24/2023 6136 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406892 08/24/2023 6136 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406892 08/24/2023 7720  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406892 08/24/2023 7720  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406892 08/24/2023 7720  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406892 08/24/2023 21.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  RING, LOOSELEAF 1" DIA NICKEL PLATED STEEL
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #036975

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406955 08/24/2023 18.80  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041121 0610 900XA DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406955 08/24/2023 474  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG).
SCHOOL SMART VR #088712

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2406955 08/24/2023 220 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
SCHOOL SMART VR #088708

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2407104  08/25/2023 27453  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408039  09/02/2023 176.08 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408039  09/02/2023 81.04 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8187 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2408039  09/02/2023 9420 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE
8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW). CRAYOLA